Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

PARTS LIST

WESTERBEKE 70-100
Marine Diesel Engines

WESTERBEKE 25-32KW
Marine Diesel Generators

Publication #33620
Edition One
February 1984

WESTERBEKE

WESTERBEKE CORPORATION
MYLES STANDISH INDUSTRIAL PARK
) 150 JOHN HANCOCK ROAD, TAUNTON, MA 02780-7319
Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

IMPORTANT

PRODUCT SOFTWARE NOTICE

Product software of all kinds, such as brochures, drawings,
technical data, operator's and workshop manuals, parts lists
and parts price lists, and other information, instructions
and specifications provided from sources other than
Westerbeke, is not within Westerbeke's control and, accor-
dingly, is provided to Westerbeke customers only as a cour-
tesy and service. WESTERBEKE CANNOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
CONTENT OF SUCH SOFTWARE, MAKES NO WARRANTIES OR
REPRESENTATIONS WITH RESPECT THERETO, INCLUDING THE ACCURACY,
TIMELINESS OR COMPLETENESS THEREOF, AND WILL IN NO EVENT BE
LIABLE FOR ANY TYPE OF DAMAGES OR INJURY INCURRED 1IN
CONNECTION WITH, OR ARISING OUT OF, THE FURNISHING OR USE OF
SUCH SOFTWARE.

For example, components and sub-assemblies incorporated in
Westerbeke's products and supplied by others (such as engine
blocks, fuel systems and components, transmissions, electri-
cal components, pumps and other products) are generally sup-
ported by their manufacturers with their own software, and
Westerbeke must depend on such software for the design of
Westerbeke's own product software. Such software may be out-
dated and no longer accurate. Routine changes made by
Westerbeke's suppliers, of which Westerbeke rarely has notice
in advance, are frequently not reflected in the supplier's
software until after such changes take place.

Westerbeke customers should also keep in mind the time span
between printings of Westerbeke product software, and the
unavoidable existence of earlier, non-current Westerbeke
software editions in the field. Additionally, most
Westerbeke  products include customer-requested special
features that frequently do not include complete documen-
tation.

In sum, product software provided with Westerbeke products,
whether from Westerbeke or other suppliers, must not and can-
not be relied upon exclusively as the definitive authority on
the respective product. It not only makes good sense, but is
imperative that appropriate representatives of Westerbeke or
the supplier in question be consulted to determine the
accuracy and currency of the product software being consulted
by the customer.

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

200
202
204
206
208
210
212
214
216
218
220
222
224
226
230
234
240
242
246
248
252
254
256
262
268
270
272
274
276
278
280
282
284
286
288
290
292
296
300

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Wes terbeke
Wes terbeke
Westerbeke
Wes terbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Wes terbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Nesterbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Wes terbeke
Electrical
Westerbeke
Westerbeke

70 - Cylinder Block

100 - Cylinder Block

70 - Cylinder Head

100 - Cylinder Head

70 - Crankshaft - Pistons

100 - Crankshaft - Pistons

70 - Valves - Rocker Shaft - Camshaft
100 - Valves - Rocker Shaft - Camshaft
70 - Timing Gear Cover - Qil Sump

100 - Timing Gear Cover - 0il Sump

70 - Intake Manifold

100 - Intake Manifold

70 - Lube 0i1 Filter and Pump

100 - Lube 0i1 Filter and Pump

70 - Fresh Water Cooling System - Front
70 - Fresh Water Cooling System - Rear
100 - Fresh Water Cooling System - Front
100 - Fresh Water Cooling System - Rear
70 - Sea Water System and Alternator
100 - Sea Water System and Alternator
70/100 - Sea Water Pump

70/100 - Fresh Water Pump

70 - Fuel System

100 - Fuel System

System - Marine Engine - Activation by Keyswitch
70 - Electrical System

100 - Electrical System

Marine Instrument Panel
Generator Control - Manual Start Disconnect - Toggle Switches

Westerbeke
Westerbeke

25KW Generator - Electrical System
32KW Generator - Electrical System

Generator Control Panel

Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
Westerbeke
vesterbeke
Wes terbeke

70 - Back End and Mounting System

100 -~ Back End and Mounting System
70/100 - HBW Transmission

70/100 - Warner Hydraulic Transmission
25K Generator and Back End

32KW Generator and Back End

Miscellaneous

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 7C ~ CYLINDER BLOCK

2 00 ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 78 -« CYLINDER BLOCK

RZF PN NAME REMARKS GUAN
1- 1 31262 ELOCK ASSEMBLY 1
1- 2 3289¢ BLOCK BARE 1
2 24%72 PLUG EXFANSION=CUP 25MM 2
3 33€5¢ COWEL 2
4 32715 LINER CYLINDER 4
5 24379 PLUG CAFMSHAFT 1
& 243714 PLUG EXFANSION=CUP 3 EMM 6
7 3712 PLUG 1/4BSPT HEX HEAD BRASS 1
8 33711 PLUG 1/EBSPT SOCKET KEAD 1
S 24T9Z PLUG 0IL 1

ie 312€1 <STUD FE X 40 DIN 929 1
il 31281 STUD ME X 40 DIN 939 1
i 32804 LCCWEL TUBULAR 19
13 32635 WASHER FLAT ia
i4 3264 ROLT MAIN BEARING CAP 2
15 32642 BCLT MAIN BEARING CAFP 8
ib 15€z& <STUD M8 X 22 DIN 939 1
17 24364 PLUG EXFANSION=CUP 1E&MM ?
18 32368 FLUG 1
i9 15831 STUD M8 X 32 DIN 939 1
<3 33657 PLUG EXFANSICN=CUF &CMM 1

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 ,,,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 -~ CYLINDER BLOCK

202 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

ReF PN
1= 1 31264
1- 2 32€&82
2 24374
3 30967
4 24364
5 52368
& 24374
7 33638
8= 1 12%5¢02
8= 2 335170
9 12503
1¢G 31760
11 31758
12 24382
13 12498
ie 328290
15 17849
16 32821
17 2438¢
18 243732
19 24383
20 264601
21 24379
22 11458
23 23143
2a 24523
25 24374
26 243173
27 26374
28 12563
29 32189
30 32908
31 32906
32 3285%
33 32857
34 32858
35 31758
36 31879
37 31764
38 31767
39 24393

WESTERBEKE 168 - CYLINCER BLOCK

NAME

BLOCK
ELCCK
FLUG
STUD
FLUEG
FLUG
FLUG
sTUp
STUD
RCD
STUD
ALT
LCCKWASHER
COVER
STUD
FLUG
kASHER
BCLT
BOLT
ECLY
DAWEL
PLUG
PLUE
CCWEL
PLUE
PLUG
FLUG
FLUG
PLUG
STUD
LINER
C~RING
C=RING
CASKET
CORE
CCVER
LCCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
LECKWASHER
ALT
PLUE

REMARKS

ASEEMBLY

BARE

EXPANSION=CUP 30MM
IDLER GEAR
EXFANSION«CUP 18MM

EXFANSICN=CUP 3CMM

S#16NF X 3

S3/8NF X 1=11/16

J/E8NF X 3=7/8

7/16NF X 1-9/16

S/16NF

5416

LIFT PUMP BLAKKING

B8416NF X 7/8

TAPER

FLATY

MAIN BEARING CAF 4-1/2LG
MAIN BEARING CAF 2=1/1€LG
MAIN BEARING CAF 4=3/1¢€LG
TUEBULAR

1/4NPT SOCKET-BLOCK DRAIN
CAMSHAFT

348 X 1

3/8NPT SOCKET

1/ENPT SOCKET
EXFANSION=CUP 30MM
EXPANSION=CUP 25MM
EXPANSION=CUP 3(MM

7/16NF X 1-S9/16

CYLINDER

CCCLER CORE TE€ COVER

CCCLER CORE TO CEVER=-STUDS

CECLER COVER 70 BLOCK
0IL COOLER

CIL COOLER

5716

S/16NF X 7/8

3/8

IZENF JAM

CIL GALLERY

QUA

e
B A N b DO\ TN et S A DD ped A DD A s

-

[ ]
o PR RA s BN N RN M 0O NS

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

aes

N

o~



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 = CYLINDER HEAD

™~
(4]

» p4ENQIne parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF

0D~ &

O R O N O R T N S I ol S S S e =
PO LU OO ~NOU SN G

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

FN

33€45
3058¢€
33641
36G8E
3263¢&
321740
32741
23652
32639
32¢€40
32€32
32€3°%
32634
33661
2437¢
24374
15&2¢0
32631
33€25
32€30
33651
30131
33624
22205
23571
24672
33646
33653
3263¢
32637
32641
242368
32632
18251
26374
24378
33623
24312

MESTERBEKE 7C - CYLINDER HEAD

AAME

CAPSCREW
CAF
CAPSCREW
SEAL
CCVER
PLATE
FLATE
SCREW
GASKET
FCSE
ECLT
wWASHER
BCLT
STUD

CAP

FLUG
STUD
GUIDE
FLUS
FEAD
CAPSCREW
EYE

FLUG
PLUG
SENDER
EUSHING
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREY
HOUSING
CASKET
CASKET
kASHER
INSERT
STUD
FLUE
FLUG
STUD
PLUG

REMAPKS

FE X 40 JIS=FLANGE
CIL FILLER

Mg X 16 JIS=FLANGE
RCCKER COVER BOLT
RCCKER
BAFFLE~BREATHER
QIL BAFFLE=BREATHER
Mg X 8

RCCKER COVER
BREATHER

CYLINDER HEAD
CYLINDER HEAD BCLT
CYLINDER HEAL

ME X 48 DIN 939
WATER JET
EXFANSION=CUP 3 OMM
ME X 25 DIN 339

VALVE

EXFANSION=CUP 12MM
CYLINDER

M1e X 1625 X 28 JIS=FLANGE
LIFTING

OCIL GALLERY

Mle X 1.5 DIN 910

WATER TEMPERATURE

HELUSING TO 1/8NPT FCR SENDER
M8 X 4% JIS=FLANGE

180 X 1e25 X 95 JIS-FLANGE
LCWER THERMOSTAT

THERMOSTAT HOUSING TC BLOCK
CYLINDER HEAC

WELCH

COMBUSTION

¥8 X 20 DIN 939
EXFANSICN=-CUP 3(MM
EXPANSION S5OMM

MIO X 125 X 16
EXFANSION=CUP 25MM

(2]
c
b
=z

(SRS

A b BN B> > b b M N\D 5 toh o B b b DY b D O0 A BN N OO At s e B N A D

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 , s



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 - CYLINDER HEAD

206 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
1 395885
2 31577
3 3275¢
4 31582
5 3098¢
6 321752
7 32754
8 33652
g 327%¢2

10 32755
11 24372
12 24371
13 17&4¢
i4 12495
15 12497
16 24345
17 2437¢
18 24313
i9 2436¢€
20 33867
21 32315
22 32816
.23 31764
24 31636
25 31577
26 31758
27 2437¢
28 24377
29 326148
30 32870
31 33667
32 124932
33 24368
34 24341
35 32813
36 24313
37 321750
38 24375
39 32814
40 32815
41 264345
42 31758
43 3157
44 315717

WESTERBEKE 128 = CYLINLER HEAC

NAME

SEAL
CAPSCREW
K ECSE
CAPSCREW
capP
FLATE
FLATE
SCREW
CCVER
CEASKET
BCLT
BCLTY
WASHER
STUD
STUD
PLUG

CAP

FLUE
GUIDE
STUD
STUD

EYE
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREW
LECKWASHER
CCVER
CASKET
GASKET
STUD
sSTUD
£TUD

&k ASHER
INSERT
STuD
FLUG
HEAD
CASKET
COVER
EYE

FLUG
LOCKKASHER
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREW

REMARKS

RCCKER COVER BOLT
S/16NF X 5/8
BREATHER

5/16NF X 1=1/2

CIL FILLER
BAFFLE~BEREATHER

0IL BAFFLE-BREATHER
M4 X 8

RCCKER=INCL REF 6=7=8
ROCKER COVER
CYLINDER HEAD-LCNG
CYLINDER HEAC=SFQORT
CYLINDER HEAD BCLT
SA16NF X 1=1/2
E/16NF X 1=3/8
EXPANSICN=CUP 3I5MM
WATER JET
EXFANSICN=CLP 25MM
VALVE

E/16NF X 2=3/16
S/16NF X 1-5/8
LIFTIKG=REAR

3/8

JLENF X 1

5/16NF X 5/8

5716

REAR

REAR COVER

CYLINDER HEAD

S/16NF X 2-9/16
S/16NF X 1=1/4
WELCH
CUFBUSTION
5/16NF X 1-3/8
EXFANSION=CUP 2BMM
CYLINDER

FRCNT COVER
FRENT
LIFTING=-FRONT
0IL GALLERY
5716

S£16NF X 7/8
S£16NF X 5/8

GUA

b D bbb
N 2 N od b b dud A D NN B 00 2 red 38 e PP AINISNYAIN (N UL D AP o b bt bt P b bt D) et Y P

(]

[

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

N



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 76 ~ CRANKSHAFT = PISTONS

1

» 08 ENGine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
1 32722
2 32721
3= 1 32&77
3= 2 32&17¢
3- 3 3287°¢
3= 4 Z2ERQ
4 3265¢€
5 326565
6 32687
7 32€%E
8 33639
9 32€62

19 32€62

11= 1 3266%
11~ 2 33244

i2 3I2€64
13 31004
i4 31002
15 32745
i6 32f61
17 32902
18 32€€610
15 33644
20 30574
21 3097¢
22 I097¢
23~ 1 32&81
23= 2 32g82
24= 1 32717
24= 2 321718
24= 3 3271S
246= 4 327290

WESTERBEKE 7C = CRANKSHAFT - PISTONS

NAME

RING SET
PISTCN
BEARINMNG
EEARING
BEARING
EEARING
RCD

NUT
BUSFINE
BCLT
CAFSCREW
BCLT
wASHER
PULLEY
FULLEY
FULLEY
SLINGER
SFRING
CEAR
GEAR

KEY
CRANKSHAFT
CAPSCREW
FLANGE
CGASKET
SEAL

b ASHER

kK ASHER
BEARING
BEARING
EEARING
EEARING

RE¥ARKS

STC=ENGINE SET

STD-WITH PIN
SET=CCNNECTING RCD-=STD
SET=-CONKECTINGE RCD=042E4MM
SET=COUNNECTINE RCD=C R {E8MM
SET=-CCNNECTING ROD=D7E2MM
CONMNNECTING

COMNECTING RCD

CCANECTING R€D

CCANECTING RCD

M8 X 12 JIS=FLAANGE~-S8T
CRANKSHAFT PULLEY
CRANKSHAFT PULLLEY
CRANKSHAFT~1 GRCOVE~STD
CRANKSHAFT=2 EGRCOVE-CPTIONAL
CRANKSHAFT-2 GRCOVE
CRANKSHAFT=FRCNT

FRICTICN GEAR

FRICTICN

CRANKSHAFT

CRANKSHAFT GEAR

ME X 35 JIS«FLANGE

CIL SEAL-CRANKSKFAFT REAR
CRANKSKAFT QIL SEAL FLANGE
CIL-CRANKSHAFT REAR
SET-THRUST=STE
SET=-THRUST=US

SET=MAIN=-STD
SET=MAIK=Be2E4MM
SET=MAIN=01s5CEM¥V
SET=MAIN~DL762MM

GUAN

P ph b pB ek i ek b ek 0D pd b fob A o ed ek ol gk ph pd LTI D B D B ek S ek b S e

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 .



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 - CRANKSHAFT = PISTONS

216 ENQine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

24=

£ N -

N PN -

PN

32800
327%9¢
32763
24802
24401
32809
32791
327192
32793
32194
3271}
3282¢
327%0
32176%
32768
32176¢
32767
3276¢
32888
32764
3897¢€
30678
30974
317S¢€
32824
32795
3279¢
321¢7
3279¢&
24492
244S3

WESTERBEKE 1€0 - CRANKSHAFT = PISTONS

NAME

RING SET
FISTON
RED

MUT

BEOLT
BUSHING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
EEARING
BCLT
kASHER
RING
PULLEY
SLINGER
SPRING
CEAR
GEAR

KEY
CRANKSHAFT
SEAL
GASKET
FLANGE
LCCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
BEEARING
BEARING
BEARING
EEARING
WASHER
RASHER

REMARKS

STC=ENGINE SEXY

STO=WITH PIN

COANECTING

CCNNECTING RCD

CONNECTING ROD

CCANNECTING RED
SET~CONNECTINGE RECD-STD
SET=-CONNECTING RCD=0.254MM
SET=CONNECTINE ROD=C0,5FRMM
SET=CORNECTINE RCD=0oTE2MM
CRANKSHAFT PULLEY
CRANKSHAFT PULLEY

TAFER

CRANKSHAFT

CRANKSHAFT FRENT

FRICTICN GEAR

FRICTION

CRANKSHAFT

CRANKSHAFT GEAR

OIL=CRANKSHAFT RERR
CRANKSHAFT CILE SEAL FLANGE
OIL SEAL-CRANKSEAFT REAR
5/16

S5416NF X 1-%/8
SET-MAIN=STD
SET=MAIN=0.254MM
SET=~MAIN=-0.508M¥
SET=MAIN=D.T762MM
THRUST=SET=STC
THRUST=SET=US

QUAN

| ol

e N i Rl i ad el ol R o R Tl L B W I Sy G iray Wy, N VLI W

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596211



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 = VALVES = ROCKER SHAFT = CAFMSFAFT

212 ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 78 - VALVES = ROCKER SHAFT = CANSFAFT

REF PN
1 32%0¢
2 3267¢
3 24431
4 33€65¢&
S 24437
) 3275
7 32384
8 33661
9 32682
10 2443€
11 3267¢E
i2 32¢75S
13 326810
14 32677
i5 32681
16 33€5¢
17 32672
18 32674
19 326695
20 33660
21 32070
22 2642¢
23 32671
24 3266¢
25 32672
26 326832
27 30566
28 30€6E
29 32810
30 32684
31 24443
52 33647
33 3371¢
34 336F2
35 31614
36 31015
37 3268€5
38 33641
39 24446
49 2444%
41 32686

NAME

AUT
SCREW
BUSHING
CIRCLIP
WASHER
RCCKER
FIN
STUD
AUT
SPRING
BRACKET
RRACKET
RRACKE T
SHAFT
BRACKET
FLUG
CAP
CCTTER
COLLAR
SEAL
SPRING
SPRING
COLLAR
VALVE
VALVE
PUSKROD
TAFPET
HUB
BUSHING
GEAR
PLATE
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREW
WASHER
PLATE
CEAR
GEAR
CAPSCREW
PLATE
KEY
CAMSHAFT

REVMARKS

TAPPET ADJUSTING
RCCKER ARM

ROGCKER SHAFT
ARM=INCLUDES BUSHINGeSCREWLCCKNLT
TAFER

ME X 48 DIN S39
PILLAR

RCCKER SHAFT
RCCKER SHAFT
RECKER SHAFT
RCCKER SHAFT
RGCKER WITH PLUGS
RCCKER SHAFT

VALVE STEM

VALVE

VALVE SPRING=UPFER
OIL=-INTAKE VALVE STEM
VALVE-QUTER
VALVE-INKER

VALVE SPRING-LOWER
INTAKE

EXFAUST

IDLER GEAR

IDLER GEAR

ICLER WITH BUSHING
IDLER GEAR

M8 X 850 JIS-FLAANGE
M12 X 1.5 X 35 LIN 9561
CANSHAFT GEAR BCLT
LGCK CAMSHAFT GEAR
FRICTION

CAVSHAFT

M8 X 16 JIS~FLANGE
CAMSHAFT RETAINING
WCCDRUFF

[-p)
(o
»
P-4

o SBRAC LN B¢ < BEe o BN -]

Pl b A D) A d b b A NI PR A R a D00 D PO DO PN N AN

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 ,,, ,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 =~ VALVES - ROCKER SHAFT = CAMSHAF?T

214 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 « VALVES = RECKER SHAFT = CANMSHAFT

RZF PN NANME REVARKS GUAN
1 12433 AUT 5/16NF JAM SELF=LQCKINC 12
2 24432z SCREW TAFPET ADJUSTINE 12
3 24431 RUSHING ROCKER ARM 12
4 33658 CIRCLIF 2
5 24437 WASHER RCGCKER SHAFT 2
6 I35 PLUG RCCKER SHAFTY 2
7 32772 ROCKER ARVM=INCLUDES BUSHINGsSCREWSLCCKNLT 12
& 2443 ZPRING RCCKER SHAFT 13
9 33664 BRACKET ROCKER SHAFT 4

i0 24435 BRACKET RCCKER SHAFT 7
11 24434 BRACKET ROCKER SHAFT 2
i2 32602 SHAFT RCCKER 1
13 24351 CAP VALVE STEM 12
14 2442S CCTTER VALVE 24
15 24424 COLL AR VALVE SPRING=UPPER 12
16 33€63 SEAL CIL-INTAKE VALVE STENM 6
17 2442% SPRING VALVE=CUTER 12
18 2642¢€ SPRING VALVE=-INNER 12
i9 24427 CCLLAR VALVE SPRING~-LOWER 12
20 24423 VALVE INTAKE 3
21 24346 VALVE EXHAUST &
22 3096 TAPPET 12
23 32€83 PUSHRGD 12
24 30968 FUB IDLER GEAR 1
25 32773 CGEAR IDLER MWITH BUSHINE 1
26 32€2¢ BUSKING IDLER GEAR 1
27 24443 PLATE IDLER GEAR 1
28 31758 LECKWASHER 5/1¢ 2
29 31760 NUT 5/ 1€NF 4
30 32775 CGEAR FRICTION 1
31 31731 CAPSCREW 1/2NF X 1=1/4 1
32 31014 FLATE CAVSHAFT GEAR LCCKING 1
33 32774 CGEAR CAMSHAFT 1
34 31577 CAPSCREW SA16NF X B/8 2
35 31758 LOCKWASHER 5/1¢6 2
36 24446 FLATE CAMSHAFT RETAINING 1
37 24445 KEY WCCORUFF 1
38 3286€ CAMSHAFTY 1
3¢9 32883 NUT PILLAR 2

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8594,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 7080 - TIMING GEAR CCVER = CIL SUNP

216ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 75 = TIMING GEAR CCVER = CIL SUWMP

REF PN NAME REVMARKS GUAN
1 32648 GASKET TIMING CASE 1€ BLOCK 1
2 1583¢ <STUD M8 X 25 DIN ©39 2
3 32647 CASE TINING=INCL REF 2-6 1
4 33676 LCCWEL TUEULAR $12MM DIA X 12MF LG 1
5 15832 STUD ¥8 X 25 DIN $39 4
6 33677 LCCNEL TUEULAR 12MM DIA X 3I5MV LG 1
7 32652 GASKET TINING COVER TO CASE 1
8 33643 CAPSCREW M8 X 30 JIS=FLAAGE 8
G 33¢€4% CAPSCREW M8 X €5 JIS=FLAANGE 1

10 32742 SEAL 0IL 1
11 33668  ANUT M8 JIS=FLANGE 5
L2 3366E& ALT M8 JIS=FLANGE 2
13 24398 CCVER INJECTICN PUMP GEAR 1
19 24395 CGASKEY INGECTION PUMP GEAR COVER 1
15 33£7& STUD M& X 12 DIN 939 2
i6 32651 COVER TIVING CASE 1
17 33646 CAPSCREW M8 X S5 JIS=FLANGE 7
18 2283€¢ CAPSCREWM M8 X 63 DIN 933 1
19 31787 WASHER M& DIN 125 1
26 3273% GASKET SET PBLCCK TO LOWER BLOCK 1
21 32654 WASHER CIL JET 8
22 32653 LINE OIL JET 4
23 32655 VALVE CIL JET 4
24 24337 PLUG SLMP DRAIN IF HCSE REMCVED b
25 24335 GASKET SUMP DRAIN PLUG IF HCSE REMCVED 1
26 32644 SLMP oL 1
27 33€42 CAPSCREW ME X 25 JIS~-FLANGE g
25 33635 CAPSCREW MB X 12 JIS=FLAAGE 20
29 32716 GASKET SUMP TO LOWER BLOCK 1
30 33¢47 CAPSCREW M8 X ¢ JIS=FLAMNGE 4
31 33626 CAPSCREW M8 X 120 JIS=FLANGE 2
32 32985 CLUG 1
33 24498 VWASHER 1
34 328%7 ELOCK LCLER=INCL REF 25 1
35 CEWEL INCLUDED IN REF 34 2
36 32645 TUBE DIFSTICK 1
37 17298 CLAMP HCSE 2
38 32675 +OSE DIFSTICK i
39 33€75 C=RING 1
40 33¢74 COVER 1
41 15812 AUT M6 DIN 934 3
42 31787 LOCKWKASHER Mg DIN 127 3
43 33€7S STUD M&é X 12 DIN 939 3
4 4 3264 CIPSTICK 1
55 2490% CAP SUMP DRAIN HCSE 1
59 24922 ERACKET SUMP DRAIN HCSE 1
&0 30848 FCSE SUNMP DRAIN 1
51« 1 24501 BOLT BANJO=SUMF DRAIN 1
51= 2 LCC-TITE NO 242 MUST BE USED CN THREACS

62 24913 TABWASHER 1
63 30291 WASHER BAANJC 1

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596,, ,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 « TIMING GEAR COVER = OIL SUMP

218 ENngine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
1 32822
2 32379
3 32760
4 3287¢
5 32823
6 12435
7 32761
8 31758
g 31760
10 32381
11 24359
12 2439¢
13 31758
is4 3176l
15 12437
i6 31589
17 317SE
18 32762
19 31579
20 3175¢&
21 32803
22 32893
23 32750
24 32757
25 31758
26 3158¢C
27 3175¢
28 31877
29 31596
30 24337
31 24335
32 33679
33 33674
34 31783
35 15812
36 33675
37 32501
38 32505

NAME

CASKET
STUD

CASE

€Tub
GASKET
STUD

CCVER
LOCKWASHER
AUT

STUD
GASKET
CEVER
LCCKWASHER
ALT

STUD
CAPSCREW
LOCKKASHER
SEAL
CAPSCREM
LCCKWASHER
GASKET SET
BLOCK
GASKET
sSUmp
LCCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREW
PLUG
GASKET
STUD

COVER
LECKWASHER
NUT

C=RING
COWEL

PLUG

WESTERBEKE 31€¢ - TIMING GEAR COVER = QOIL SUMP

REMARKS

TIMING CASE T€ BLOCK
INGECTICN PUMF S/16NF X 1=5/8
TIMING-INCL STUDS

S/ZIENF X 1-7/8

TIMING COVER TO CASE

5/16NF X 1=1/2

TIVMING CASE~-INCL REF 10~-168 & 18
5/1¢

5/ 16NF

5/316NF X 13416

INJECTION PUMP GEAR COVER
INJECTION PUMP GEAR

5/1¢é

S/16NF

5/16NF X 1=3/8

S416NF X 2-1/8

S416

aIL

S/16NF X 7/8 CASE T0 BLOCK
5716

BLOCK TC LOWER BLGECK

LCWER INCL REF 27

SUMP

GIL

5/1¢

SA16NF X 1

5716

SAIENF X 5/8

S/16NF X 5

SUMP DRAIN-WHEN HCSE REMOVED

SUMP DRAIN PLUG-WHEN HCSE REMOVEC

Me X 12 DIN 939

Me DIN 127
Mé DIN 934

GUAN

e

bt R pen e od o e D G0 A DN AN R D A s B )

oW
[AS T s LR )

A N A T G DD

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 - INTAKE MANIFCLT

2z20Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 = INTAKE MANIFCLC

REF PN NAME REMARKS QUAN
1 32e87 GASKLETY MANIFOLD TOQ MEAC 1
2 33707 VANIFOLD INTAKE 1
3 33e42 CAPSCREW M8 X 2% JIS-FLAAGE 2
4 CLAMP INJECTION LINE-SEE FUEL SYSTEM
5 36103 CGASKEY SILENCER TG MANIFOLD 1
6 32441 BRACKET SILENCER 1
7 33621 CAPSCREW ME X 38 DIN 523 1
& 31780 LOCKWASHER MS DIN 127 2
3 3114% PLUG BLITON 1

10 31514 CAPSCREW I/4NC X 3=-1/4 2
11 31752 LCCKWASHER 1/4 2
12 31752 WASHER FLAT 1/4 2
13- 1 31212 SILENCER AIR INTAKE-PROPLULSICN 1
13= 2 31213 SILENCER AIR INTAKE-GENSET 1
L4 3213 CAPSCREW Mé X 15 DIN $33 1
15 31783 LOCKWASHER Me DIN 127 1
16 32440 EBRACKETY SILENCER 1
17 3366E ANUT M8 JIS=-FLANGE 2
18 33654 CAPSCREW Mg X 2¢ JIS=-FLANGE 2
19 18248 CAPSCREW MS X 25 DIN $33 1

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596221



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 = INTAKE MANIFOLD

222 ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

PN

~
(A
-

32850

3175¢
31760
321632
32164
31813
31786
3114F
33062
24453

SO DT NU L N
N b

ot

WESTERBEKE 100 - INTAKE MANIFOLD

NAME

MANIFOLD
SPACER
LCCKWASHER
NUT
SILENCER
SILENCER
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
FLUG
GASKET
CGASKET

REMARKS

INTAKE

25/641D=-3716L¢€E

E41¢

5/16NF

AIR INTAKE~PREPLLSION
AIR INTAKE-GENERATOR /
Mg X 80 DIN $31

M8 DIN 127

BUTTON

SILENCER TG MANIFOLD
MANIFOLD TG MEALC

GUA

b pur

Mt s £ P a7 NN

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

223

N



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 = LUBE OIL FILTER ANC PUFP

& 2

. ]

I &—s(ll(

5 <> 13
“ ‘ L | 14 P
6 = S O Mr /\{ @
7 U
E 1 |

ot

/ «
Z {
. /(g;’ﬁ ‘g‘, 41

19 S 25 o
20 21 @ @27' : 5 38
’ )
23 !Ig@ / 2 A 37
@
36
24
@
30 s
J 31 &>
& 5
27 g =, \3 4
28 >
29 S 33
=

/
» 24 ENGine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torrew - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

0
o
LD e R B N s ™M

o P e
N e

JH
»

S o
(Vo e SRR RN &)

2
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
3D
31
x2
33
T4
35
36
37
38
39
4 0
41
42

PN

3266¢S
32812
327401
244€8
32700
33€e71
24471
33669
32702
32747
32702
ca47¢
24472
33670
32704
32987
33654
31281
32T10E
32714
32728
32727
24902
32720
33¢€68
24471
32732
328¢1
32731
32733
1273a
3z213s
32736
32874
32872
33eas
32724
192€2
31789
13682
3313
3Xe7?

WESTERBEKE 7% - LUBE OIL FILTER ANC PUPMP

NAME

PLMP
GEAR
SHAFT
PIN
CCVER
CAPSCREW
GASKET
CAPSCREW
STRAINER
ELUS
SPRING
FLUKGER
SASKETY
CAFSCREW
LINE
C=RING
CAFSCREW
STUC
GASKET
CCOLER
D=RINEG
C=RINE
PLUG
ECAPTER
NUT
PLUNGER
SPRING
C=RING
PLUG
BALL
SPRING
C=RINE
PLUG
FILTER
GASKET
CAPSCREW
ANLT

LCCKWASHER

WASHER
CAPSCREW
WASHER
FLUG

REMARKS

LUBE OIL
CIL PUMP DRIVE
FUFMP INCL ROTGRS

GIL PUMP INCL RELIEF VALVE
FE X 25 JIS«FLAANGE

OIL STRAINER TC PUNP

ME X 16 JIS=-FLANGE

CIL PICKUP

CIL RELIEF VALVE

OIL RELIEF VALVE

GIL RELIEF VALVE

OJL LINE

ME X 25 JIS=FLAANGE

CIL PUMP TO BLCCK

CIL LINE TO BLCCK

ME X 20 JIS=FLAANGE

& X 4f DIN 93§
ACAPTER/COOLER TC BLCCK
LUEE OIL

COCLER TO FILTER ADAPTER
CCELER STUD T€ FILTER ADAPTER
348=15 BSPT DIN 906

LUEE CIL FILTER TQ BLOCK
Mg JIS-FLANGE

STEEL

LUEE OIL INCL GASKET
LUBE OXL FILTER

ME X 48 JIS=-FLANGE
M1C X 1425 JIS

M10 DIN 127

FLAT M10 DIN 125

M8 X 25 JIS=FLANGE

QUAN

b hd o DB B b b bed b bk bbb bbb b N ped b 2 N b ot A bh e b DD ek b b bl heh D peb S et D b d s

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 .



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 = LUBE OIL FILTER AND PUMP

’

226 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
1 32874
2 32€73
3 3288¢
4 31717¢
S 24523
6 32867
7 32887
8 32862
9 32861
10 32860
11 32¢&51
i2 31717
13 33%79
14 3175%
15 33756
16 31877
17 32759
18 32758
19 33658
20 32844
21 32842
22 32836
23 32€&3%
24 32830
2% 32827
26 3283¢E
e? 32€35
c8 32839
29 3283¢
30 32834
21 33665
3z 32832
33 24533
34 328440
35 32841
36 3366¢€
37 32842
38 31752
35 31827
40 30969
41 32849
42 31528
43 32788
4 4 3icie
45 31152

WESTERBEKE 100 - LUBE OIL FILTER AAND PUNP

hNAME

FILTER
GASKET

- CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER

FLUG
ADAPTER
BALL
SPRING
C=RING
PLUG
GASKET
WASHER
MUT
WASHER

LOCKWASHER

CAPSCREW
DIPSTICK
TURE
CIRCLIP
BUSHING
CEAR
GEAR
BUSHING
PUMP
KEY

KEY
SHAFT
RCTOR
STUD
BUSHINGE
CCWEL
COVER
PLUG
PLUNGER
SPRING
WASHER
FLUG

LOCKWASHER

CAPSCREW
GASKET
LINE
CAPSCREW
STRAINER
CAPSCREW

LOCKWASHER

REFMARKS

LUBE OIL INCL GASKET
LUBE OIL FILTER

7/16

1/7ENPT SOCKET
OIL FILTER
STEEL

FILTER ADAPTER TO BLOCK
FLAT 1/2

1/2NF JAM

5416

5716

5416NF X 5/&

DIPSTICK

IDLER GEAR

CIL PUMP IDLER

0IL PUMP DRIVE

CIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR
LUBE OIL

PUMP ORIVE INCL ROTOR
INNER AND QUTER

01l PUMP COVER

4PV X 12MM

OIL PUMP INCL 30 THRU 27
2/E-19 BSPT DIN 90
OIL RELIEF VALVE
CIL RELIEF VALVE
0IL RELIEF VALVE
QIL RELIEF VALVE
1/4

1/4NF X 5/8

OIL LINE

CIL PUNMP TO BLOCK
1/74NF X 3/4

CIL PICKUP

1/4NF X 1

1/4

QUAN

N et ot DD et N > OV b b b b o b DN b N\ ek bed ol bk bk ek bk B bed el b Jul bd Bed b b beh bk b b b b bbb (o (N b

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596,,,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 = LUBE OIL FILTER AND PLUMP

2 28 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 = LUBE OIL FILTER AND PUMP

REF PN NAME REMARKS QUAN
& 31783 kASHER FLAT 1/4 3
47 32847 BRACKETY OIL STRAINER SUPPORT 1
48 32846 CLAMP 0IL STRAINER SUFPPORT 1
49 3152¢ CAPSCREW 1/44NF X 1/2 2
58 317el  AUT 5/16NF 2
51 31758 LOCKWASHER 5416 2
S2 3284F EASKET STRAINER TO PUMF 1
53 17298 CLAMP HOSE 2
54 32875 FOSE DIPSTICK TUBE 1
55 254305 CAP SUMP DRAIN HOSE 1
36 2176 WASHER 348 1
57 31764 LOCKWASHER 3/8 1
58 31€05 CAPSCREW 3/ENC X 1~1/4 1
59 24%2¢ BRACKETY SUMP DRAIN HCSE 1
5¢= 1 30845 FOSE SUMP DRAIN-BRACKEY CN REAR=21 IN LG 1
60= 2 30848 FOSE SUPP DRAIN-BRACKET ON FRONT=24 IM LG 1
51- 3 2453y BOLT ‘ BANJO=SUMP LDRAIN 1
61=- 2 LAC=TITE NO 242 MUST BE USED ON THREADS
52 24513 TABWASEKER 1
53 302%1 WASHER BANJO 1

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

VESTERBEKE 70 - FRESH WATER COOLING SYSTEM = FRONT

I 3

X

5/

@Ry

230 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 - FRESH WATER COGLING SYSTEM - FRONT

REF PN
1 2%5TT
2 24704
3 24858
4 2478¢
5 24E3T
& 24C0€
7 24S87
B 2431U€¢
S 11471
10 24¥P3¢E
i 2478¢
2477¢
iz 24762
14 24770
15~ 1 19324
15= 2
1€ 31353
17 31752
ig 21750
1s 21878
i 24334
¢l 13€30
2e 317z¢€
23 31787
24 2425¢
25 3327132
26 24E5T
27 3263¢€
Zé8
29 32767
39 31787
31 3178¢
32 1363¢
33 26574
34 2ievé
35 2187¢&
36 192¢2
37 24552
38 24117
39 3222¢
40 32217
41 2187¢
%2 24574
43 3116t
44 33612

NAME

KIT

TANK

C AP

STRAP
TLURING
CLAMP
ELECW

CAP
PETCOCK
STUD
GASKET
COVER
EASKET
CONNECTOR
FLUG
LOC-TITE
hASHER
LOCKWASHER
ALT

CLAMP
ELBOW
CAPSCREW
LECKWASHER
¥ASHER
FCUSING
GASKET
THERMOSTAT
HOUSING
PUMP
GASKET
LASHER

L OCK WA SHER
CAPSCREW
HOSE

CLAMP
CLAMP
LCCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
BRACKET
ELBOW

TUBE

CLAMP

¥CSE
NIPPLE
VANIFOLD

REVARKS

COCLANT RECOVERY REF 2-6
COCLANT RECOVERY

COCLANT RECOVERY TANK

TANK MOUNTING

INCHES REQUIRED

HOSE

MANIFOLD TG RECCVERY TANK FCSE
FILLER

MANIFOLD BLEED

MANIFOLD END

MANIFOLD TO CCVER

MANIFOLD END-FRCNT

CEANECTOR

STRAIGHT

UNUSED EXHAUST QUTLETY ,
ANTI-SEIZE MUST BE USELC ON TFHREACS
FLAT 1/4

1/4

1/4NC

HOSE 20

HCSE

Mg X 2% DIN 933
¥8 DIN 127

ME DIN 125

UFFER THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT

LOWER THERMOSTAT

FRESH WATER=-REFER TC SEPARATE PAGE
PUFP TO ADAPTER

M& DIN 125

Me DIN 127

Mg X 25 DIN S33 |

1=-3/8 WIRE INSERTED=-INCHES REQD
HOSE 20

HOSE 20

Mle DIN 127

M1C X 125 X 25 CIN S&1

FRESH WATER PUMF CONNECTION
MANIFOLD TO FRESH WATER PUMP
HOSE 20 :
1-3/8 WIRE INSERTEC-INCHES REQCD
HOSE '
WITH NECK AND CAP

CUAN

Peb b bl fd ek () B D ped PN D b ek d i

b b L) N bed et B ek ek bd DO (N O (N LN ek B b bbb b (N GE A N DO LN

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596,,,,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 = FRESH WATER COGLING SYSTEM = FRONT

232 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

RCF

45= 1
45= 2
4€
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 o3

WESTERBEKE 70 - FRESH WATER CCOLING SYSTEM

PN

2458¢

liced
2466¢
2427¢
317¢%¢
3175 €&
3176¢C
18242
3178¢
31787
2HEE2
1583¢§
24€72
23571

NAME

NAMEPLATE
SCREW

STUD
GASKET
ELBOW

W ASHER
LOCKWASHER
ALT

NUT
LOCKWASHER
wASHER
GASKET
STUD
PUSHINE
SENDER

REVARKS *

g=22 x 1/4 CVAL HEAC=-SS

MANRIFOLD TO ELBCW
MANIFOLD TG ELBCW
MANIFOLD TO HEALC
FLAY 5/16

8/16

5/16NF

MR DIN 934

ME DIN 127

Mg DIN 125

ELEOW YO HEACL
ELEBOW TO HEAD
1/8NPT FOR SENDER
WATER TEMPERATURE

= FRONT

GUA

3

N



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 - FRESH WATER COOLING SYSTEM - REAR
1

=

SO W 39
e

234 ENQine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 7¢ = FRESH WATER CCOLING SYSTEM = REAR

RLF PN
1 3g¢€12
2 38154
3 24748
4 2478¢%
5 317=2
& 31752
7 31750
8 31492
9 3114
ig 312486
21 51204
12 31758
i3 3175¢
14 32238
i5 33€27
i6 32622
17= 1 1598E
17~ 2 33867
18 2843¢
19 31585
20 31752
el 317532
22 - 3Q073¢
23 247€3
24 J12¢2
25 1138¢
26 30562
27 3016E
28 24838
29 24974
30 24237
31 24345
32 21878
33 32978
34 1188¢%
35 243408
36 193269
37 11471
38 24574
39 22852
40 2285¢
41 19321
42 22851

NAME

MANIFGLD
BAFFLE
CIVERTER
GASKET
WASHER
LECKWASHER
AT

STUb
CAPSCREW
GASKET
ACAPTER
LOCKWASHER
ALT
NIPPLE
SCREW
SHITCH
ELBOW
ELBOWY
MNIPPLE
CAPSCREW
LCCKWASHER
YWASHER
ELBOW
GASKET
FCUSING
CLAMP
RETURNBEND
SPRING
STUD

HOSE
TUBIKNG
FLBOW
CLAMP
CLAMP
ZINC
EXCHANGER
FLUE
FETCOCK
FCSE
CRPSCREWN
CEVER
C=RING
GASKET

REFARKS

EXFAUST

MANIFOLD TO FLOWCCNTROLLER

FLAT 1/4

1/4

1/4NC

5/16NC X 1-7/8

1/4NC X 3«1/4

ACAPTER TC FLCWCONTROLLER
EXHEAUST NIPPLE TC FLCWCONTROLLER
5716

5/16NC

1/2NPT TO 7/81ID HOSE

8=32 X 1/4 WASHER HEAD

EXHAUST TEMPERATURE=-GENSET

WATER INJECTEC EXHAUST-PROFULSIOM
WATER INJECTED EXHAUST-GENSET
1.5NPT CLOSE

1/4NC X 1

1/4

144

ELBOW TC FLOWCONTROLLEF
FLCWCONTROLLER

HCSE 12

HOSE-WHEN WATER HEATER NOT IASTALLED
FLCWCONTROLLER

MANIFOLD END

1-3/8 WIRE INSERTED-INCHES REGC
1-3/8 CC-INCHES REQD
HOSE=OFFSET

HOSE 20

HOSE 52

HEAT
1/8NPT HEX HEAD BRASS

1=-2/78 WIRE INSERTED=-INCHES REGC
3/ENC X 1/2 BRASS
EXCHANGER END

EXCHANGER ENC CCVER

QUAN

AY R PRI N O pob pod beb A DY N 4 (N B P b 2 DD 0 a4 N N RO 8 bt 0 el D) ped (o DM bl md G B (] e b e

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596235



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 = FRESH WATER COOLING SYSTEM = REAR
1

Ry,

> ARG

23¢ Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBREKE 78 = FRESH WATER COOLING SYSTEM « REAR

RCF PN

43 11341
&4 1905¢%
45 38182
46 11657
47 11411
58 . 13338
49= 1 11921
§9=- ¢ 1334t
22 1333¢
51- 1 22114
51= 2 23%e1
31=- 3 1333¢

NAME

CLAMP
HESE
ELBOW
CCOLER
CLAMP
ELBOW
FHCSE
CONNECTOR
ELBOW
HOSE
HCSE
ELBOW

RE¥ARKS

HESE

INCHES REQUIRED

1/2NPT X 7/8 HOSE

OIL-WARKER HYDRAULIC TRANSMISSIOA
HOSE-MOUNT CCELER TC BRACKEY
3/8NPT BRASS STREET

CIL

HOSE TO WARNER TRANSFMISSION
CCCLER TO HOSE

CIL=-¥ARNER DIRECT DRIVE TRANSMISEICN
CIL-WARNER REDUCTICN TRANSFISSIOA
HCSE TO WARNER TRANSMISSION

GUAN

O S TR S R )

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231_759'8596237



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 10¢ - FRESH NATER CCOLING SYSTEM « FRONT

4 ' 37 a4 ©

O ,’7 = 0
= 46 V&,

9 - ®

0
Q
2

M

g8/ A=
4

2

b

2

=
8
=
¥

» 35 ENGine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

X
[Ad}
n

WO ~NOe N -

18-
13-
i1
12
13
14
15
16
i7
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
e7
28=
28~
29
380
31=-
3i=-
32
53~
33~
33~
34
35
36
37
38

42

1
2

N

I N e

WESTERBEKE 100 - FRESH WATER COCLING SYSTEM = FRONT

PN

24577
2478¢€
24 85SE
247¢4
26637
24906
24937
24216
11471
3215¢
33472
24E3E
2478¢
24778
24763
31753
31752
3175¢
21878
24574
24374
32316
33667
12492
32817
31758
31760
2477¢
19324

32152
32156
31582
31582
31758
30944
22131
33348
32872
23571
21878
3285¢

1175z
32224

NAME

KIT

STRAP

CapP

TANK
TUBING
CLAMP
ELBGW

CaP
PETCOCK
MANIFCLD
MANIFOLD
syuUl
GASKET
CCVER
GASKET
hASHER
LOCKWASHER
NUT

CLAMP
HCSE

PLUG

PIPE

sTUD

STUD
GASKET
LCCKWASHER
NUT
CCNNECTCOR
PLUG
LOC~-TITE
GASKEY
HBUSING
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREW
LECKWASHER
S¥ITCH
BUSHING
SVITCH
THERMOSTAT
SENDER
CLAMP
FOSE

FUMP

PLUG

FOSE

REN¥ARKS

CCCLANT RECCVERY REF 2=-6
MOLNTING

COCLANT RECOVERY TANK

CCCLANT RECOVERY

INCHES REQUIRED

HOSE

MANIFOLD TC RECCVERY TANK HCSE
FILLER

MANIFOLD BLEED

EXHAUST=-REPLACEL BY 33472
EXHAUST-ACCEPTS FLANGE FQR HCSE
MARIFOLD END

MANIFOLD YO COVER

MANIFOLD END=FRONT

COVER TO CONNECTOR

FLAT 1/4

1/4

1/44NC

HOSE 2¢

1-3/81I0 WIRE INSERTED-INCHES REGU

FRESH WATER RETURN
5/716NF X 2-9/1e
S5416NF X 1=1/4

5716

5/ 16NF

STRAIGHT

FRCNT EXHAUST OLTLETY

AKTI-SEIZE MUST BE USEC ON TFHREACS

THERMOSTAT

THERMOSTAT

S#16NF X 1-1/2

5/16NF X 1=3/4

5/16

WATER TEMPERATURE=ALARM=PRCPLLSICA
1/4NPT T0 1/8NPT=-PROPULSION

WATER TEMPERATURE-GENSET

WATER TEMPERATURE

HESE 20

THERMOSTAT TQ PLMP

FRESH WATER-REFER TO SEPARATE PACE
1/72NPT SOCKET

RECUCER=MANIFOLD 32150

gua

[
br bt DN D PO I LU D3 bk et (I b b b bt b DN ED b e e

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

239

N

b AD bk bd b fob Bd B pd (N b pad

[P



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTEREEKE 10¢ - FRESH WATER COOLING SYSTEM = FRCNT

»4g ENQine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 - FRESH WATER COCOLING SYSTEM = FRONT

RcF PN

41 11411
42 21E1E
43 32225
44 11411
45 23474
46 24974
47 31is0
48 32151
49 3175¢
58 317%€
1 3170
22= 1 39918
52« 2 3Q092¢
53 31767
34 31758
5¢ 3175¢
56 24€€2
57 112€2
38~ 1 2698¢
5= 2

39 11267
59 32987
51 3175¢
ol 31758
23 31760
64 32588
55 11752
56 246%2
&7 33565
58 3356E
59 3176¢
790 31764
71 317¢¢
T2 24554
73 33569
74 334173
s 2188¢%
16 33857
77 31759
78 31758
79 31584
40 33488

NAME

CLAMP
CLAMP

TUBE

CLANMP

HOSE

FOSE
NIPPLE
GASKET
WASHER
LCCKWASHER
NUT

ELBOW
ELBOW

NUT
LOCKWASHER
W ASHER
GASKET
STUD
NAMEPLATE
SCREW

STUD
GASKET
WASHER
LCCKWASHER
AUT
ADAPTER
PLUG

FLUG
SPACER
CLAMP

NUT
LCCKWASHER
WASHER
CAPSCREW
CLAMP
SPACER
SPACER
CLAMP
WASHER
LECKWASHER
CAPSCREW
ACAPTER

REMARKS

HOSE 32~-MANIFOLD 32150

HCSE 203=-MANIFOLLC 32150

MANIFOLD TO FUMF=-MANIFCLD 32150
HCSE 32-MANIFOLC 33472

MANIFOLD TO FUMF=MANIFOLD 23472
1=-3/81D=-MANIFELLC 32150-INCHES REGC
HOSE=-MANIFOLD 32150

ELBOW TO HEAC

FLAT /16

5416

57 16NF

HEAD TC EXHAUST MANIFCLD~REAR 23
HEAD TO EXHAUST MANIFOLE=FRCAT 3
S/16NF

5716

FLAT S5/16

MANIFOLD TO ELBCW

MANIFOLD TO ELBCW

8=-32 X 1/4 OVAL HEAD=SS
MANIFOLD TC ADAFTER
MANIFOLC 33472 TO ADAPTER
FLAT 5/16

5416

S/16NF

MANIFOLD 33472 TO HOSE
1/2NPT SOCKET

3/eBSPT DIN S806

2IN LONG

HCSE SUPPQORT

I/8NF

348

FLAT 3/¢&

M1D X 1425 X 49 CIN S¢1
SUPPORT HOSE

1IN LONG

1/ZIN LONG

SUPPORT HOSE

FLAT S/16

5716

SF16NF X 2

FRCNT OPENING EXHAUST

[
o
™
Z

[ R A P A SV A

b
bl okt pod pod o pud ford b b BB bed b R ek b b bt (O C ek G A e N N

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 241



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 108 - FRESH WATER COQLING SYSTEM « REAR

28

\
>
-

/
é
29 2=
2

30
31 3
33 2

45

242 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 106G = FRESH WATER COCOLING SYSTEM - REAR

REF PN
1
2 32152
3 24748
4 2478¢
5 317152
& 311752
7 3175¢
8 31492
9 31514
19 3123¢&
i1 3243¢
12 317158
13 31756
14 32230
i5 18598
i6 12797
17= 1 32988
17=- 2 33531
18 315@5
19 31752
20 31753
21=- 1 31491
2l= 2 3873¢
22 24763
23 312€2
24 113Be
23 309R2
26 30165
27 24838
28 32952
29 21722
30 3112589
31 31758
32 31582
33 243405
34 21878
35=- 1 3295¢C
35=- 2 24237
36 11¢0¢
37 24974
38 21878
3g 24974
40 11885

AAME

MANIFCLD
BAFFLE
CIVERTER
GASKET
WASHER
LOCKWASHER
NUT

STUD
CAPSCREW
GASKET
ADAPTER
LOCKWASHER
MUT

NIPPLE

TEE

NIPPLE
ELBOW
ELBOW
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
KASHER
ELBOW
ELBOW
GASKET
HCUSING
CLAMP
RETURNBEND
SPRING
STUD
BRACKET
SPACER
WASHER
LCCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
ELBON
CLAMP
CCOLER
TUBING
CLAMP

HCSE

CLAMP

HOSE

ZINC

REMARKS

EXFAUST-SEE PRICR PAGE

MANIFOLD TO FLOWCONTROLLER

FLAT 1/4

1/4

1/4NC

B/16NC X 1~-7/8

1/78NC X 3=1/6

ADAPTER TO FLOWCONTROLLER
EXFAUST ELBOW TO FLOWCCNTRCLLER
5416

5#16NC

142NPT X 7/8ID HOSE

1/2NPT

1/2NPT CLOSE

WATER INJECTEC EXHAUST=-PROPULSICA
WATER INJECTED EXHAUST=-GENSET
1/4NC X 1

1/4

FLAT 1/4

PRECPULSION

GENSET

ELBOW TO FLOWCONTRCLLER
FLCRCONTROLLER

HGSE 12

HOSE-WHEN WATER HEATER NOT INSTALLED
FLCWCONTROLLER

MANIFOLD END

QIL COOLER

5716

5416

S#16NF X 1-1/2

HCSE

HOSE 2¢

CIL-TRANSMISSION

1 3/80D~-INCHES REQD

HCSE 4B8=MOUNT CCOLER

WIRE INSERTED-INCHES REGD
HCSE 20

WIRE INSERTED=INCHES REGD

GUAN

N D BN LN N DN N B DA R N bt bt 2B ped N NI N B bbbk b N G N b et 8 ) B () (N e b b

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596,,5



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

MESTERBEKE 100 - FRESH WATER CGOLING SYSTEM = REAR

iy

48

45

244 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 1u¢ = FRESH WATER COOLING SYSTEM = REAR

RCF PN NAME REMARKS GUAN
41 32318 EXCHANGER HEAT 1
42 11379 CLAMP HOSE 64-MOUNT EXCHANGER 2
3 11471 PETCCCK 1
44 19369 FPLUG - 1/8NPT HEX HEAD BRASS 1
45 33388 GASKET EXCHANGER ENC CCVER 2
%6 19321 O-RING 2
%7 33295 CCVER EXCHANGER ENC 2
48 22852 CAPSCREW 34ENC X 1/2 BRASS 2
%9 13343 PLUG 1/4NPT HEX HEAD BRASE 1
50 13331 ELBOW 3/ENPT TO INV FLARE 45 DEG 2
51- 1 33644 FKESE QIL=-17IN LG-HBY 1
51- 2 23561 FOSE 0IL=12IN LG=-WARMNER HYD 1
52« 1 33683 FCSE CIL-20IN LG~-HBW 1
52= 2 2356€& HOSE 0IL=-13-3/4IN LG-WARNER HYD DC 1
532= 3 22117 FKOSE OIL=-36IN LG-WARMER HYD REDLCTICN 1
33 13330 EutBOW 3/ENPT TO INV FLARE ©0 DEG=WARNER HYD 1
54 133428 CCNNECTOR 3/8NPT TO INV FLARE-WARNER HYD 1

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

246 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

RZF

TSN

24
25
26
27
28
29
R
31=-
31~
31-
32
33=
33~
34=-
54~

NMOEONNPME N OGN M NN

[T,

P e N

WESTERBEKE 70 -~ SEA WATER SYSTEM AND ALTERNATCR

PN

11386
13741
31787
3178¢
2665¢€
1905¢
31762
31764
32924
11353
11371
1644¢
11357
22392
3176%
31607
31083
15262
32254
3294¢
30170
31622
317176
31764
30182
3116¢
3115¢
246E4
24579
2458¢(
30735
31201
12677
Ile82
311675
23 €8¢
1167¢
11231
23603
31554
31758
33381
21885
33064
3178€
18812
11548
31168
31109
30168
32971
32977
31037
31118

NAME

CLAMP
CLAMP
WASHER
LCCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
FOSE

AUT
LOCKWASHER
ELBOW

FLMP
PULLEY
BELT
SETSCREW
KEY

WASHER
CAPSCRE¥
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
BRACKET
BRACKET
CAPSCREY
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
LOCKWASHER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
ALTERNATOR
REGULATOR
EASKET
ALTERNATOR
EIAGRANM
ALTERNATOR
REGULATGER
CABLE
CABLE
RESYISTOR
CIAGRAM
CIAGRAM
CAPSCREW
LOCKNASHER
WASHER
SPACER
STRAP
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
PULLEY
PULLEY
FULLEY
SPACER
BELT

BELT
FULLEY
PULLEY

REVMARKS

HOSE 12

SUPPORT HOSE

Mg DIN 125

ME DIN 127

Mg X 18 DIN 933

7/81I0 WIRE INSERTED-INCHES REGC
3/8NC

378

3/4NPT X 7/81D HQOSE

SEA WATER

SEA WATER PUMP CRIVE

SEA WATER PUNMP

PULLEY RETAINING

SEA WATER PUFP~AC RCCK TYPE
FLAT 3/8&

3/ENC X 1~=1/2

MID X 1425 X 30 JIS

MiC DIN 127

SEA WATER PUMP &
SEA WATER PUMP &
1/2NC X 5=-1/4 51
34ENC X 5=1/4 SC AMP ALTERNATCR
1/2 51 & 120 AMP ALTERNATOR

3/8 90 AMP ALTERNATOR

51 AMP ALTERNATOR

90 AMP ALTERNATOR

120 AMP ALTERNATOR

51 AMP 12Vv0OC WITH REGULATOR

517120 AMP ALTERNMNATOR
90 AMF ALTERNATCR
& 120 AMP ALTERKATOR

REGULATOR T€ ALTERNATOR
g0 AMP 12VDC NITH REGULATOR
WIRING S0 AMP ALTERNATOR
120 AMP 12VDC

120 AMP

ALTERNATOR TO REGULATOR
REGULATER 11682

75 OHM

WIRING 120 AMP ALTERNATOR
WIRING 120 AMF REGULATCR
5416NC X 7/8

5716

ADJUSTING STRAP

ALTERNATOR ADJUSTING

ME DIN 127

Mg X 70 DIN S31

51 AMP ALTERNATOR

S0 AMP ALTERNATCR

120 AMP ALTERNATOR

51 AMP ALTERNATCR

51 AMP ALTERNATOR & FRESH WATER FUVP
S0 AMP ALTERNATOR & FRESH BATER FLUMP
FRESH WATER PYMP - 1 GROOVE

FRESH WATER PUMF = 2 GROOVE

BUAN

N

b b D b8 foh b ok bk Pk e b b ok Pk b bbb b ek b h bbbk bbbk b ek b b b hh bh bbb b A (G N D B bk bk b bd b A R DO TN A R A A DD

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 ,, ,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 - SEA WATER SYSTEM AND ALTERNATOR

iy

gl

248ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTEREEKE Lu%

RCF PN
1 3231¢
2 11238¢
3 1985¢
4 13741
5 311755
& 31758
7 31852
g 32547
9 32924
i¢ 3176¢
11 31764
12 11353
i3 11709
14=- 1 1149C
14= 2 163%2
i5 11357
lé 22352
17 24552
18 19¢6¢2
19 3178¢
0= 1 32162
28= 2 3347¢€
21 3176%
22 31607
23 31755
24 31175¢
25 31760
26 128¢2
27=- 1 3171¢
2T7= 2 31764
2g= 1 38170
28= 2 31le22
2%= 1 30182
29= 2 311¢€5
30=1 24684
36=- 2 24579
30=- 3 2458¢C
30- ¢ 33735
50- 5 31201
31 31554
32 3175€&
33 33381
34 33064
55 31756
36 31758
37 3157&

NAME

EXCHANGER
CLAMP

FCSE

CLAMP

W ASHER
LECK WA SHER
CAPSCREW
NIPPLE
FLECW

NLT

L CCKWASHER
FUMP
PULLEY
RELT

BELT
SETSCREW
KEY
CAPSCREW
LCCKWASHER
\ASHER
ERACKET
BRACKE T
WASHER
CAPSCREW
WASHER
LOCKWA SHER
NUT

STUD
LCCKWASHER
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREW
SPACER
SPACER
ALTERNATCR
REGULATOR
GASKET
ALTERNATOR
CIAGRAN
CAPSCREW
LCCKWASHER
W ASHER
STRAP

W ASHER
LCCKWASHER
CAPSCREW

- StEA WATER SYSTEM AND ALTERAATOR

REMARKS

HEAT

HESE 12

7/&8 WIRE INSERTED-INCHES REQC
SUFPORT HOSE

5416

5716

5/16KF X 3/4

HCSE

3/4NPT X T7/& HOSE

34 8NC

I4E

SEA WATER

SEA WATER PUFP CRIVE

SEA WATER PUVFP-SHEET METAL BRACKET
SEA WATER PUMP=CAST BRACKET
FLLLEY RETAINING

SEA WATER PUVMP=NQ RCCK TYPE

16 X 125 X 25 DIN %61

10 CIN 127

vi1e DIN 125

SEA WATER PUNP=SHEET METAL TC c/1/84
SEA WATER PUMP=-CAST=-FRCM 2/1/84
FLAT 3/8

3Z8BNC X 1=1/2

FLAT S/16

/16

54 16NF

3/8NF X 1=11/16

1/2 51 & 120 AMF ALTERMATOR

/8 S0 AMP ALTERNATOR

1/2NC X 5=1/4 51 AMP ALTERMNATCR
I3/ENC X 5=1/4 9C AMP ALTERMNATOR
51 AMP ALTERNATCR

90 AMP ALTERNATCR

51 AMP 12 VDC WITH REGLLATCR

REEULATOR TC ALTERNATOR

S¢ AMP 12VDC WITH REGULATOR
WIRING S0 AMP ALTERNATCR
8/16NC X 7/8&

5416

ACJUSTING STRAP

ALTERNATOR ADJUSTING

5416

5416

SF16NF X 3/4

[»]
c
>
<

o
e pad s QO NI s

ik ok el pok o e Bl pod ook fod P ok Pub fed bbb SA pek ek DD A AN N P A b b b A ek b ok b bk A DO N R e

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596249



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 - SEA WATER SYSTEM AND ALTERNATOR

13

250 ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 - SEA WATER SYSTEM AND ALTERNATAR

REF PN

38 32543
39 3016¢
43 31588

$41- 1 32222
41= 2 32584

42 3175¢
43 31882
44 32544
45 13760
46 317117
47 31776
48 31730
49 3356¢
=3 33570
51 31764
52 317€2

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596251

NAME

PULLEY
SPACER
CAPECREW
ERACKET
BRACKET
WASHER
CAPSCREW
BELT

CLAMP
WASHER
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
SPACER

RCD
LOCK WA SHER
ANUT

REVARKS

51 AMP ALTERNATOR
51 AMP ALTERNATOR
5/16NF X 3

51 AMP ALTERNATGR
98 AMP ALTERNATOR
5416

E/16NF X 4
ALTERNATOR AND FRESH WATER FUMP
SUFPCRT HOSE

FLAT 1/2

1/2

1/2NF X 1

2IN LOKG

JLENF X 3=7/8

3/8

34 8NF

D
c
™
=z

PN N 14 8 jub 14 bd A bd pd d el bd bd Bd g



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 =~ 100 = SEA WATER PUMP

252 ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
20 11507
21 3332¢

5¢=- 1 11382
30- 2 18179

31 18151
32 18152
33 1814¢
34 183€%
35 18154
3e 18184
37 18144
38 1814¢
39 18145
40 181¢4
31 18147
42 18142
43 11415
4 4 32183
45 18143
46 14774
47 11418
48 18152
49 18149
50 22392

WESTERBEKE 70 = 100 - SEA WATER PUMP

NAME

KIT

KIT

PUMP
HEUSING
SCREW
CAM

KEY

PLUG
CASKET
FCUSING
BEARING
RING
RING
SHAFTY
SCREW
CCWEL
GASKET
LCCKWASHER
CAPECREW
SEAL
IMPELLER
CCVER
BUSHING
KEY

REMARKE

IMFELLER AND EASKET
PUMP REPAIR
COMPLETE

FUVP BCDY

PUKP HCUSING 70 CAM

IYFELLER TO SHAFT

DRAIN

BEARING TO PUMP HOUSINGS
BEARING

RETAINING
RETA INING

BEARING TO PUMP HOUSINGS
CCVER TC PUMP HCUSING
IMFELLER COVER

IMFELLER
SHAFT END
NC-ROCK-DRIVE PULLEY TC SHAFT

GUAN

A A ph b d B DD 8 RO N beh G b b i B b b b et A b

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596253



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 78 = I00 = FRESH WATER PUMP

4

L

8l

Ll

254 ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
1 32€89
2 31580
3 317¢E8
4 32853
5 32852
6 11752
7 31596
8
£ 2448¢
10 3285%
11 32895
12 31752
13 3ic2¢
14 24481
15 2447175
16 24414
17 24568
18 24477
19 24413
20
21 32713
22 32€8E
22 33708
24 32710
25 321789
26 32708
27 33648
28
29 32712
30 32711
31 33642
32
33 33769
34
35 31037
36 33708

NAME

BODY
CAPSCREW

LOCKWASHER

CASKET
GASKET
FLUG
CAPSCREW
IMPELLER
SEAL
EASKET
FCUSING

LCCKKASHER

CAPSCREW
SLINGER
FLATE
CIRCLIFP
BEARING
SPACER
CIRCLIF
SHEAFT
FLANGE
PULLEY
CAPSCREW
BCDY
GASKET
GASKET
CAPSCREW
IMPELLER
GASKET
HEUS ING
CAPSCREW
SLINGER
CAPSCREW
SHAFT
FULLEY
CAPSCREW

REVARKS

WESTERBEKE 70 = 180 - FRESH WATER PLMF

FRESH WATER FUMF=W100
S/16NF X 1

5416

1/2NPT SOCKET HEAD
S416NF X 5
WiCB-SEE REF 11

HCLSING
BEARING
1/4

1/7aNF ¥

TC BCDY=-W10B
ASSEMBLY=K1CT

172

DUST SEAL

BEARING

W100=-SEE REF 11
WATER PUMP PULLEY

¥icCo
veg X 160

JIS=-FLANGE

FRESH WATER PUMFP=WT7O

PUMP TG
PUFP TO
M8 X 55
B7C-SEE
HOLSING
BEARING
ME X 25
SEE REF
Meg X 840
W7C=-SEE
W1¢C

ME X 10

BLOCK=LARGE=W7(
BLOCK=-SFALL=-WZT
JIS=FLANGE

REF 360

TO BODY=W70
ASSEFBLY=WT0
JIS=FLANGE

30

JIS=FLANGE

REF 30

JIS=FLANGE

QUAN

O U WP U

R R T R I W O o O N N A Y N R R

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596255



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 = FUEL SYSTEM

»5¢ ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

RZF

DO NP PP OGN
LI S |

18
il
12
13
14=
l4-
15
lé
17
1§~
18~
19
20
el
22
23
24
25
26
27
2a
29
30
31
32=
32-
32=
32~
33=
33~
33~
34
3%
36
37=
37~
37=

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596257

R -

A

A

WA= DGR e

N e

PN

33241
24€31
33247
1332¢
1667¢€
11597
13340
30025
31792
33347
33484
3054¢€
33652
31506
31752
31753
31715¢
31050
32688
31021
32743
32EE4

32744
24454
14464
30970
32871
32688
326865
32650
32691
24455
24456
18248
18261
24600
13344
13343
33059
32865
32746
24634
33097
33096

WESTERBEKE 7€ = FUEL SYSTEWM

NAME

RRACKET
PUMP
LINE
ELBOW
AT
FERRULE
ELBCW
HASE
LECKWASHER
CAPSCREW
CASKET
ELEMENT
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREW
LCCKWASHER
WASHER
AT

NUT

LINE
GASKET
INJECTOR
HCLDER
SHIM
SPRING
PUSHRCD
SEAT
NCZZLE
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
SHIELD
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
CLAMP
CHANNEL
CAPSCREW
NUT
UNTON
AUT
FERRULE
LINE
CLAMP
LINE
CENNECTOR
AT
FERRULE

RE¥ARKS

FUEL LIFT PUMP
ELECTRIC FUEL LIFTY
LIFT PUMP TO FILTER

INCLUDING COMPRESSION NUT ANC FERRULE

1/ENPT STREET

FUEL SUPPLY

Ml1Z DIN 127

Mi2 X 1.5 X 2% CIN Se1
LIFT PUMP CCVER

LIFT PUMP FILTER

M1lG X 1e25 X S5 JIS-FLANGE
1/4NC X 1=1/4

1/4

FLAT 1/4

1/4NC

LINE TC INJECTOR
INJECTCOR RETURN

RETURN LINE TQ INJECTOR
ASSEMBLY

INJECTOR

SEE REF 18

SEE REF 18

StE REF 18

NCZZLE SPRING=-SEE REF 18

INJECTOR NOZZLE
INGECTOR

HEAT

INJECTOR 1
INGECTOR 2
INJECTOR 3
INGECTOR &

M5 X 25 DIN S33
MS DIN 934
CCMPRESSION INCL NUT AND FERRULE

RETURN LINE
RETURN
LINE TO FUEL HOSE

QUAN

B PO PN N DN E b pd d h pd b fd A b A s

A pd b pd A A P BRI D Pk PP D DD



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 = FUEL SYSTEM

258 ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF

38
39
40~
40~
41
42
43
44
45
45=
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55~
55
56-
56
57
58
59
50=
60G-

61

82
63
&4
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
14
1%
76
T
78
19
80
81

N PO

[

PN

1528¢
2095¢
30139
30766
24572
30291
30280
3269¢
32868
32865
24363
244SE
3269E
2454¢€
33642
24952
32697
2433&
24339
24501
24498
2450e¢
24498
33668
32504
24461
32748
32729

19364

32265
138740
133258

33678
24399
2439&
31786
33¢6c8
33€43
24922
32506
31787
32652
32695
31015

WESTERBEKE 7€ - FUEL SYSTEW

AAME

ADAPTER
FESE
BCLT
ADAPTER
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
FILTER
BOLT
WASHER
FILTER
WASHER
LINE
BCLT
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREW
BERACKET
SCLENQID
C=-RING
BCLT
WASHER
BELT
WASHER
AUT

KEY
CASKET
PUMP
FUMP

NUT
LCCKWASHER
BALL JOINT
NUT
LCCKWASHER
BRACKET
SHIM
CLAMP
SCREW
STUD
GASKETY
CBVER
LECKWASHER
NUT
CAPSCREW
BRACKET
CAPSCREW
WASHER
NUT
LASHER
CGEAR

REVARKS

FUEL RETURN

BANJO ‘
FUEL SUPPLY IF NO LIFTY PUMP
ALUMINUM

BANJO M1

BANJO M12

FLEL WITH PRIMIANG PUMP
BLEED FILTER

BLEED FILTER

FUEL

BANJO

FILTER TO INJECTICON PUNP
BANJO

M8 X 25 JIS-FLANGE

M1QO X 1.25 X 25 DIN 861
FUEL FILTER

FUEL SHUT OFF 12vDC
SGLENOID

BANJO-RETURN

BANJO

BANJO-SUPPLY

BANJO

ME JIS-FLANGE

WCCDRUFF

INCECTION PUMF TC TIMIMG CASE

FUEL INJECTICN=-PROPULSION
FUEL INJECTICN=-GENSET
10=32

1¢

THROTTLE CABLE

1€~32

10

THROTTLE CABLE
THROTTLE CABLE
THROTTLE CABLE

10=-32 X 5/8

Mg X 12 DIN 939
INJECTION PUMP GEAR COVER
INJECTION PUMP GEAR
M8 DIN 127

M8 DIN 934~FLANGE

ME X 30 JIS-FLANGE
SUMP DRAIN HOSE

M8 X e& DIN 933

Mg DIN 125

INJECTION PUMP
INJECTION PUMP
FRICTION

GUAN

b b b NI A b bt N N bbb 53 N A bl b e b bd b A A Y bed DY A b bd A A N A A R M b b s B A A el B A A

[

L

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596,,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 - FUEL SYSTEM

2 68 ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF

B2
53
54
65
56
&7
B8
B89
30
31
32
23
34
35~
95=

B ea

PN

32694
1583¢
32€83
33271
3362
31762
31764
3176S
31605
18812
18242
3178¢€
24542
327217
32545

WESTERBEKE 78 = FUEL SYSTEM

NANME

EEAR

STUD
BRACKET
ERACKET
CAPSCREW
AET
LOCKWASHER
WASHER
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREW
NUT
LECKMASHER
EASKET
SPRING
SPRING

REVARKS

INJECTION PUMP DRIVE

ME& X 2% DIN 939

INJECTION PUMP SUPFORT
INJECTION PUMP SUPPORT TO BLCCK
M1 X 1425 X 35 JIS=FLANGE
3/ENC

378

FLAT 3/8

3/8NC X 1

MIC X 2¢ DIN S33

M8 DIN 934

¥8 DIN 127

PLUMP GOVERNOR COVER
GCVERNCR=PROPLLSION
GOVERNOR=GENSET

QUAN

[ T S AT E Ll LR T T oy (e

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 ,.4



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 180 - FUEL SYSTEM

39 %
. 40
7 ‘
‘ 37 .
5 ) b
{ 36 ? Ui,
¥ 8 5 41
@ P2 T RR ‘JJ)
g(r _ . 35 \\' 27
wr ll(lllf{«cq!—(«: ‘ ’F’({i .
L] 21 e '/']’
y j 0

(Braed

1

262 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
1 3306¢
4 24831
3= 1 19449
3= 2 1667¢
3= 3 118597
4= 3 33221
4= 2 32781
5 13344
6 15289
7 3062E
8 33484
9 33548

10- 1 31687
106~ 2 316396

i1 31764
i2 31530
13 31752
isa 31782
15 21722
le 317e0
17 3237¢
iB 24527
19 24454
20 24565
el 24562
22 24455
23 245¢0%
29 11943
30 2450¢€
31 32776
32=- 1 24681
32= 2 13344
32= 3 13342
33= 1 24633
33=- 2 16€7¢
33- 3 11%97
34 20850
35 321117
36 32718
37 32179
38 32780
39 32781
40 32782
41= 1 2445¢%
41= 2 244%€
$41= 3

41=- &

1= 5

42 32827
43 32828

WESTERBEKE 1086 - FUEL SYSTEM

NAME

BRACKET
PUMP
CENNECTOR
NUT
FERRULE
LINE

LINE
ELBOW
ACAPTER
HOSE
GASKET
ELEMENT
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
LCCKMASHER
WASHER
SPACER
NUT

STUD

SEAL
RASHER
NOZZLE
IKJECTOR
KASHER
ACAPTER
WASHER
BOLT

LINE
UNION

ANUT
FERRULE
CGNNECTOR
MUT
FERRULE
FOSE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE
CLAMP
CHANNEL
CAPSCREW
LECKNASHER
NUT

CLAMP
CHANNEL

REMARKS GUAN

ELECTRIC FUEL LIFT PUMP
ELECTRIC FUEL LIFT=-1l2vVLCC
INCLUDING COMFRESSICN ANUT AND FERRUEL

LIFT PUMP TC FILTER
SUPPLY HOSE 7€ FILTER=AQ LIFTY PUMP
1/8NPT STREET=9C

HESE TC 1/8NPTY FMALE

FUEL SUPPLY-INCL REF €
LIFT PUMP COVER

LIFT PUMP FILTER

3/ENC X 1=1/2 PROPULSICN
JZENC X 1=1/4 GENSET

378

1/4NF X 1

174

FLAT 1/¢4

5/16NF

E416NF X 1-5/8

DUST

NCZZLE

INJECTOR

ASSEMBLY INCL REF 2¢=-28

L

RN DL L P OO b b pd bk = pd b b B PR VAR NN NN NN A bk 4 38 b o b od b b b o b

CCNNECT FUEL LINES TC INJECTCRS

BANJO BOLT 1
BANJO=-INJECTCR LEAK=~CFF

INJECTOR LEAK=OFF

COMPRESSION INCL NUT AND FERRULE

LINE TO FUEL BOGSE

FUEL RETURN
INJECTCR

INJECTCR

INJECTOR

INCGECTCR

INJECTCR

INJECTOR

FUEL LINE
FUEL LINE CLANMP
1g=32 X 1

ic

10-32

FUEL LINE

FUEL LINE CLAMP

O N &l e

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 ,«



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 108 = FUEL SYSTEM

32 % M L
2 .
Z | 37 .
| 36 = ¢
&—78 , >
P P TR '“
J@WK( _ ’ 35 \\" (/f
21 | - f
2 ) /

264 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
44

45

46 32829
47 31571
48 31758
49 330358
50- 1 3013¢
50= 2 245(¢
51 264572
52- 1 30251
52- 2 24498
53 34290
S4- 1 32888
54~ 2 32869
55 3269€
56 3278
57 31764
58 31629
59 24952
50 24498
51 24536
62 32178¢
&3 243263
54 19264
55

66

57 32268
68 1387¢
59 13325
72

71 317565
72 31758
73 31760

T4= 1 24801
Ta= 2 24498

75 24%5¢2
76 24338
77 24335
79=- 1 328406
7S- 2 244SE
ge=- 1 32894
8d=- 2 32¢&deE
61 3289¢8
82 24542
3= 1 32801
83- 2 32541
54 32381

WESTERBEKE 100 = FUEL SYSTEM

NAME

LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
BRACKET
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
LINE

BOLT

ECLY
WASHER
MASHER
WASHER
LhASHER
BOLT

" WASHER

FILTER
BRACKET
LOCKMASHER
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREW
WASHER
BOLT

LINE
FILTER
BALL JOINT
NUT
LCCKWASHER
BRACKET
SHIM

CLAMP
SCREW
VASHER
LECKWASHER
ANUT

ECLT
VASHER

L INE
SOGLENCID
C-RING
BOLT

W ASHER
PUMP

FUMP
EASKET
GASKET
SPRING
SPRING
STUD

REVMARKS

10

10-32 X 1

FUEL LINE SUPPORT
5/16NF X 578

S/16

BANJG-LINE 33221
BAKJO=-LINE 32787

LINE 33221

BANJO M14 LINE 23221
BANJG M12 LINE 22787
BAKJO M1Z2

BLEED FILTER

BLEED FILTER

FUEL WITH PRIMING PUMP
FUEL FILTER

378

3ABNF X 7/8

M1t X 1.25 X 25 DIN 961
BANJO

BANJO

FUEL FILTER TC INJECTICN PLVP
FUEL

THEROTTLE CABLE

10=32

It

THROTTLE CABLE
TEROTTLE CABLE
THROTTLE CABLE

10-32 X £/8

FLAT 5/18

S/1¢

S/16NF

BANJO

BANJO BOLT

INJECTICN PUFMP RETURN
FUEL SHUT=OFF 12vDC
SCLENOID

BANJO

BANJO BCLY

FUEL INJECTION-PROPULSION
FEEL INJECTICN=-GENSET
FUEL INJECTION PUMP
PUMP GOVERNOR CCVER
GOVERNOR~PROPULSION
GCVERNCR=GENSET
B5416NF X 13/1¢

GUAN

NI 28 pobd bub bbb bodb N) bt ot b bd DD bt (N (M T N b pad bk (N (N d b pod d NI A DD N b A b b B b b b b b b N N Bt (N O

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 ,,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 100 - FUEL SYSTEM

s

21

=3
=]

(

B

20

W
U

~19

266 ENQgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF

85
86
87
&8
89
30
31
92
23
34
35
36
27

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-859

PN

243969
24298
3175¢
31750
32692
3265t
32175
32784
3237S
32782
33711
3371¢
16789

WESTERBEKE 100 = FUEL SYSTEW

NAME

GASKET
CCVER
LEBCKWASHER
NUT

NUT
RASHER
EEAR
CEAR
STUD
BRACKET
BRACKET
SCREW
CAPSCREW

REFARKS

INJECTION PUMP GEAR COVER
INJECTION PUNFP GEAR

5216

S/416NF

INJECTION PUNMP

INJECTION PLUNMP

FRICTION

INJECTICN PUMP CRIVE

E416NF X 1-5/8

INJECTION PUMP SUPFORT-LOWER
INJECTION PUMP SUPPORT=UPPER
INJECTION PUMP SUPFCRT-BRACKET
Mg X 16 DIN <33

(-]
<
>
=

6

261

PN b bed O b bt b bl N N Pt b



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM=MARINE ENGINE-ACTIVATION BY KEYSNITCH

SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM.

@ rz2voc sarveny BATTERY RETYRN GP
sraaTem
STt 201 ®
Q@
“we PRE-HCAT PRE-MEATZR &
p——— 2y N |
ALTERNATOR ’
"1 ouy
s, ™
WIRING DIAGRAM. rta =
s @) )1 -
| | 20am»
(W)
r - PANEL PAZ-NEAT SOL
@:u noTE- B ' r_..e_,-=$_f
PRCSHCAT
I W.T. 5ENDER son '|:-—-—-—{ STaRT SO
INTCH L4 - —_ .
Ol PRESSURE @ A Bt WEUTRAL 3. SW.
@ SwiTen m ALTERNATOR ! START @2
@ % © e *n s
Oy O ]
laerse | i
= - off 1
@ = _—— el L @___
FUEL LIFT PUMP
ALARM
3 @ AL AR @c.r. &w
pl Al SO
vOLTMLTER [
—1- | & &
FUEL S5OL. W58,W52,W70,WIi00 ) : 3! ® @ «Tsw
——— OPTIONAL O.P Call
FUEL LIFT Punt SPLITTER
(wes,wan, w21, w33) - 1 @ .. SENGER
ws'z,-so. W70,wI00 \ @2 ‘.\&v-
wr.
¥ QUIPPED. \ J TO B+ SERVICE &
o N 7 BATTERY. @ .7, SEMDER
o 2 2 ) " ortioNaL ‘\%'V‘———-
e e x TACH,
& ‘;x 83 ¢ €9 AmmETER ]
-
PRE-HEAT SOL. H ——
»
@szz nOTE-B
OP.SENDER % PRE-HEATER
(2 INSTRUMENT PANEL ASSEMBLY (rear view)
@ 0.P.G wT.G. @
- TACH =
Pur iz see o - "Oé{:'l
- METI
"N ~ = noTE-G DY -
BLr fu I -2
Qmn ! E &
' N
SN SEE NOTE-A =~
NOT useo v T - .
»eD %10 —* ¢ r! N @
wle
o o
s,
@ AT TERY
oL =t
NEUTRA "
STARTER L sn‘:z" - =
é! SwiTcn
® o
@ A bR
/ F? .-l
o s I e
- 20 BLK ")
LD BIO Lk *ig LK 210
R . s RED T10
X< WHT #10
cnu'm

SERIES 15* ALTERNATOR
1ZYOLT S0 AMP. -

268 ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM=MARINE ENGINE=-ACTIVATICN BY KEYSWITCH

REF PN
1 11517
2 11845
3 24133
5 2305¢
7 30146
8- 1 32534
g~ 2 32536
9 31227

id 24683
il 24€35
12- 1 24353
12- 2 32895
13 264132
P4 2433¢
15 23571
16= 1 24684
16= 2 24579
16- 3 2458¢
16- 4 116717
1€- 5 11682
16- 6 23382
i6= 7 11€7%
16- 8 11676
i6= 3 11231
16-10 23602
i16-11 3873¢
16=12 31281
17 12559
i8 11532
21 23433
25 20654
26 11581
27 24831
28 30125
29 30944
30 13355
31 24777
32 264880
33 24751
50  31C8¢
51- 1 3086%
51- 2 30€6€
51= 3 30667

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-85962'39

NAME

FETER
CAUGE
CAUGE
VCLTMETER
CABLE
HARNESS
HARNESS
STARTER
BEREAKER
SCLENCID
GLOWPLUG
CLOWPLUG
SENDER
SOLENCID
SENDER
ALTERNATOR
REGULATOR
CASKET
ALTERNATOR
REGULATOR
CABLE
CABLE
RESISTOCR
EIAGRAM
CIAGRAM
ALTERNATOR
CIAGRAM
KIT

KIT
SWITCH
SPLITTER
AVMMETER
PUMP
SVITCH
SWITCH
ALARM
KEYSWITCH
PANEL
PANEL
BCOT
CONDUIT
CCNDUIT
CONDUIT

REVARKS

TACHOMETER=-HCURMETER
WATER TEMPERATURE

CIL PRESSURE 0-100 PSI
12vDC NEG GRCUNC

PANEL

ENGINE WIRING=-¥7C

ENGINE WIRING-W100

1z2vbC

CIRCUIT=20 AMP

PRE-KEAT

12vDC-u170

12vDC~-W100

OIL PRESSURE ©=-160 PSI
FLEL SHUT=OFF

WATER TEMPERATURE 1/8 NPT
51AMFP KEG GRCUNC WITH REGULATOR
51 AMP

ALTERNATOR TC REGULATOR
12¢AMP=-12VDC

1Z2EAMP

REGULATOR 11e82
ALTERNATOR TC REGULATOR
75 OHM

WIRING 120AMF ALTERNATCR
WIRING 12D0AMF REGULATOR
SCAMP=12VDC WITF REGULATOR
WIRING 90AMP ALTERNATOR

ALTERNATOR MCD FOR ELEC TACHCMETER

ALTERNATOR SUEPRESSICN

NEUTRAL SAFETY WARNER TRANSFISSICA

ALTERNATOR OUTPUT=OPTICNAL
€0-0-60=~0PTIONAL

ELECTRIC FUEL LIFT=12VEC
WATER TEMPERATURE=NO=ALARM
QIL PRESSURE=NC=ALARM

BUZZER

OFF=ON=START-PUSH TO PRE-HEAT
INSTRUMENT=CCNPLETE
INSTRUMENT-PLATE ONLY
ALTERNATOR OUTPUT TERMINAL
FLEX=GARD 0.35ID-INCHES REQGD
FLEX=-GARD 8.5CID=-INCHES REGD
FLEX=GARD 0.75ID=INCHES REGD

GUA

AR
AR
AR

N

S o R N B el el R S S e T W o e N N S R S el o AT A B S A R )



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 = ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

Wiy

270 ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
1 24€84
2 32534
3 23871
4 22131
5 38125
6 24831
7 24338
8 30944
9 24132
190 1512¢
il 11981
12 1334¢
13 32480
i4 24551
i% 1338¢%
16 337434
17 32270
i 348183
is 19262
20 24635
21 24¢€82
22 2112¢
23 31785
24 24382
25 3236¢€
26 31227

WESTERBEKE 70 = ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

NAME

ALTERNATOR

HARNESS
SENDER
BUSHING
SWITCH
FUMP
SOLENQID
SHITCH
SENDER
ELBON
FOSE
ELBCU
ERACKET
CAPSCREW
BUZZER
CAPSCREW
BRACKEY
CAPSCREW

LOCKWASHER

SCOLENQID
BREAKER
SPACER
WASHER
ELOWPLLG
WIRE
STARTER

REFARKS
51AMP=12VDC

WATER TEMPERATURE

1/4NPT TO 1/8EKPT

WATER TEMPERATURE=ALARM
ELECTRIC LIFT=-12VDRC

INJECTION PUMP FUEL SHLT OFF=~=12VLC
CIL PRESSURE«ALARM

CIL PRESSURE €=100PSI

1/8NPT STREET=45

QiL

1/8NPT STREET=90

OIL PRESSURE SEMNDER ANC SWITCH
MI1C X 1425 X 28 DIN 961

ALARM

10 X 1425 X 16 JIS=FLANGE
CIRCUIT BREAKER AND SOLENOCID
10 X 1.25 ¥ 39 JIS

M1€¢ DIN 127

PRE~HEAT=12VCC

CIRCUIT=20AMP

MiC DIN 125

1z2vbC

GLOWPLUG CONNECTING
1z2vDC

QUAN

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

271

P b B2 b b bk b e bbb et b D bt b fed b bed A b R e bbb b



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 108 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

N

(

A

X 1.‘ |“(((((((‘

272 Engine‘ parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
1 24684
2 2371
3 22131
4 3gl2s
5 32E3¢
& 2433¢&
¥ 3z285¢
8 329¢¢€
g 3171%¢&
10 31760
11 28€3S
12 24132
il 11984
14 30944
15 24€E3
16 38753
17 1335¢%
18 24831
19 31227

WESTERBEKE 100 <« ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

NAME

ALTERNATOR
SENDER
BUSHING
SWITCH
HARNESS
SCLENOID
ELOWPLUG
WIRE
LECKWASHER
NUT
SCLENOID
SENDER
ELEOW
SHITCH
BREAKER
BERACKET
EUZZER
PuMp
STARTER

RENMARKS

S1AMP 12VDC

WATER TEMPERATURE
1/4NPT TQ 1/8NPT

WATER TEMPERATURE=ALARNM

INJECTION PUMP FUEL SHLT=0FF 12VLC
12vdC

GLOWPLUG CONNECTING

5716

5/16NF

PRE=-HEAT 12VCC

CIL PRESSURE 0-~100PSI

1/ENPT STREET~9Q

OIL PRESSURE=ALARM
CIRCUIT-22AMF

CIRCUIT BREAKER AND SOLENGID
ALARM

ELECTRIC FUEL LIFT=-12VCC
12vDC

QUAN

b bk b bk b bk P Bed b DO A b OV b ped bk e b b

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596, ,,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE MARINE INSTRUMENT PANEL

274 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
1 2488C
2 30913
3 30115
4 2454¢
5 24947
& 11848
7 24132
8 23¢cs¢e
3 247717
il 24594
11 30003
12 30802
13 2499¢
14 3063l
15 11917
ié 24751
17 30148
18 2499¢

WESTERBEKE FARINE INSTRUMENT PANEL

NAME

FANEL
SCREW
COVER
HCLDER
LAMP
FETER

METER

VCLTMETER
SWITCH
COVER
NUT
SPACER
WINDOW
SCREW
METER
PANEL
CABLE
CRAWING

REVARKS
INSTRUMENT=ASSEMBLY

PANEL REAR

LAPP

INSTRUMENT METERS

WATER TEMPERATURE

0IL PRESSURE 8-100 PSI

12 vOC NE6 GREUND

KEY

FACEPLATE WINDOW

NYLON LOCKING 6-32

NYLON

KEYSWITCH COVER

NYLON 6-32 X 1/2 WASHER HEAD
TACHOMETER =HCUR

FACEPLATE

PANEL TO ENGINE

TEMPLATE TOC INSTALL PARANEL

[-2)
<
™
=

bbb bbb b bk rh bl b ek B b A B P e M e

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 275



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

GENERATOR CONTROL-MANUAL START DISCCNNECT=-TOGGLE SWITCHES

SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM.

GF IZWDE BATTERY SATTERT WETURN
StanT s0L. rasTEN @
@‘l —{ =

#eErwar  ewcncares (2)

J
ALTERNATOR

WIRING DIAGRAM.

"
|
sl P [ o

L_

SERIES 5T ALTERNATOR
TIZvOLT oanr,

8
|
|
|
L
——

CENERATOR ODS, RATION .
PRLMEAT S DSOS, EMEAT SWITEN APt
15 7D GO SECONDS AL BEQUIEED,

START ; DEPREST BTN PEANFAT AND START
SWITCHE ( PRENEAT AL S5 Sval #+OES
LOW OK PEE SR TIdToowey CIACUT).
WHEN FhmERATOR (FaWTS, SEALEASE (TART
SWITEN OnLY . CONIINGE_MOLDING REE WEAT
3"!:; KON A K T EEONOI ‘:ﬂl’l‘ =73
FE‘J‘Q’G ﬂe‘geﬂg; ROFLI},

H R

STDE; DECRESS Y0P SWITLN UNDh TNE
SENERATON [TOPy cowm.ELY, (E3) MDNOTE_CONTROL PANEL (Rean wow)

28 woTZ-8 Sentem ok %o
@ [\ oirtia \!‘ ! ongmtar
w.T. SENDER ! ! START S0
11 (e 1 '
= . ouon == 11 € o
-~ [""c.:N el Y YL
i ) N @
| S e e
L2 %s’ é ueL ur;(:)u;r@
wW.T.3w
=l
& {4}
@ e TEMP. YW, I
FUEL SOL. < PUUP_ Bunfia 0@2“:‘
@o.msuotn
________ EX —y—t
N = of ~—— @n'r.s:mn
@1 stor gg,g; g €3 e TER E@ ’
oun l
— @ !
PRE-HEAT SOL. : 1
@mm"-‘ L IL TS
CP. SENDER
_____________ -
. T
= ®a TT |
g i N
P
[
S i
@ | : |
OIL PAESSURE 2o Iy !
sm'rcn@ C § |1 :
® P
STARTER 1 [
Py
1
b
1 i
bl
[ -
gl
MR
[
! |
i
; [
|
|
bl
i
I
|
‘_J

276 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

GENERATOR CCATROL-MANUAL START DISCCNNECT-TOG6E6LE SWITCHES

RLF PN
1 12892
e 118545
3 24132
4 264732
5 230990
& 264732
7 30147
8= 1 3283¢
8= 2 32£37
S= 1 23957
9- 2 3122¢
ig 24€87
i1 24639
12- 1 24353
12- 2 3288¢%
a3 24132
14 24338
15 23871
16=- 1 24684
i6= 2 24%57¢
16~ 3 24%58¢
17 12953
i8 11532
19= 1 24872
1=~ 2
20 24751
21 3334E
22 24831
23 32915
24- 1 13723
24= 2 13724
5 3069¢
26 11581
27 24731
28= 1 24943
28= 2 32122
31 32923
5¢ 24968
51 31c8¢
52= 1 38865
52=- 2 30E6E
32= 3 38067

NAME

METER
€AUGE
GAUGE
SWITCH
VOLTMETER
SVWITCH
CABLE
HARNESS
HARNESS
STARTER
STARTER
BREAKER
SGLENOID
CLOWPLUG
GLOWPLUG
SENDER
SOGLENOID
SENDER
ALTERNATOR
REGULATOR
GASKET
KIT

KI1T
PANEL
PANEL
FANEL
SWITCH
PUMP

LED
RESISTCR
DIODE
SWITCH
AMMETER
SNITCH
FANEL
PLATE
SWITCH
CECAL
BEOT
CONDUIT
CECNDUIT
CONDUIT

REMARKS

HOUR

WATER TEMPERATURE

OIL PRESSURE 8-100 PSI
PRE=-HEAT

12vDC NEG GROUND

START

PANEL

ENEINE-WT70 25KW
ENEINE-W100 32KW
12VDC-25KW

12VDC=-32KW

CIRCUIT=-20 AMP

PRE=HEATY

12VDC-25Kk

12VDC~32KW

GIL PRESSURE (-100 PSI
FUEL SHUT=OFF

WATER TEMPERATURE 1/& APT
51 AMP NEG GROUND WITH REGULATCR

ALTERNATOR TO REGULATOR
ALTERNATOR MOD FOR ELEC TACHCMETER
ALTERNATOR SURPRESSION
25KW=-EXCLUDINE REGULATCR
32KW=REFER TO CONTROL PANEL FAGE
PLATE ONLY

OIL PRESSURE

ELECTRIC FUEL LIFT

REMOTE CONTROL PANEL

REMOTE CONTROL PANEL

REMOTE CONTROL PANEL

WATER TEMPERATURE~NC
60=-0~-60-0PTIONAL

STEP

REFOTE CONTROL=-OPTIONAL

REMOTE CONTRCL PANEL

EXHAUST TEMPERATURE

GENERATCR OPERATINE INSTRUCTICAS
ALTERNATOR OUTPUT TERMINAL
FLEX=GARD 0.35IC~INCHES REGEC
FLEX=GARD 0+SCID~INCHES REGD
FLEX=GARD 2.75IC=INCHES REGC

QUAN

L N N N o T I O . N o T Ll L L L W G S S W ay W

AR
AR
AR

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596,,,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 25KW GENERATOR - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

13
12

'/)D::' "”§I/P’ B

Ay~
)

278 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 25KW EENERATOR « ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

REF PN
1 24684
2 32535
3 23571
4 30096
5 24831
& 24336
7 33348
8 24132
9 15122
10 11681
11 13340
12 32480
13 24951
14 24353
15 3236¢
i6 24€82
17 21722
18 3178¢%
19 33704
20 32270
21 30182
22 19262
23 24€39
24 23853
25 33213
26 32923

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 .

NAME

ALTERNATOR
HARNESS
SENDER
SWITCH
FLMP
SOLENCID
SWITCH
SENDER
ELBOW
HOSE
ELBCW
ERACKET
CAPSCREW
ELOWPLUE
WIRE
EREAKER
SPACER
WASHER
CAPSCREW
BRACKET
CAPSCREW
LCCKWASHER
SCLENCQID
STARTER
TUBING
SHITCH

REMARKS
51AMP=12VDC

WATER TEMPERATURE

WATER TEMPERATURE-SAFETY
ELECTRIC FUEL LIFT~12VLCC
FUEL SHUT-O0FF 12VDC

0IL PRESSURE

O0IL PRESSURE 0-100 FSI
I/8NPT STREET 45

0IL

1/8NPT STREET 9L

CIL PRESSURE SEANDER ANC SWITCH
MICO X 12K X 28 DIN 961
12vDC

GLCWPLUE CONNECTING
CIRCUIT=20AMF

Mi0 DIN 125

Mi18 X 125 X 15 DIN 961

CIRCUIT BREAKER AND SOLENOID
M1Q X %.25 X 30 JIS

MI€ DIN 127

FRE=HEAT 12VDC

12vDC

TEFLON=PROTECT WIRE-INCHES REGC
EXHAUST TEMPERATURE=-SAFETY

o
<
>
-4

[W Y
b D bbb b ek pud e b fub heh el B DD peb Bt b bt b el ped b b b b b

9



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

\\l\) vt

€

WESTERBEKE 32KW GENERATOR = ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

e’ =
Iz, =
U @,e_\/kr%

I||\\

2ge¢ ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 32KW¥ GENERATOR =~ ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

REF PN
1 24684
2 3009¢
3 23571
4 32537
5 2433E
6 32899
7 329¢&
8 31758
S 31760
1¢ 24639
il 24132
12 11984
i3 33348
14 24683
i35 30753
16 24831
17 3122¢
18 33213
9 32623

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596281

NAME

ALTERNATOR
SWITCH
SENDER
FARNESS
SCLEKCID
GLOWPLUE

K IRE
LOCKWASHER
AUT
SCLENOQID
SENDER
ELBOW
SWUITCH
EREAKER
ERACKET
PUNP
STARTER
TUBING
SWITCH

REMARKS

S51AMP 12VDC
WATER TEMPERATURE~SAFETY
WATER TEMPERATURE

FUEL SHLT=CFF 12vDC

12vOoC

GLCWPLUEG CONNECTING

5/1¢

S/716NF

PRE=-HEAT 12VDC

CIL PRESSURE 0-100PSI

1/8NPT STREET=9§

CIL PRESSURE=SAFETY
CIRCUIT=20AMP

CIRCUIT BREAKER AND SOLENOID
ELECTRIC FUEL LIFT=12VCC
1z2vDC

TEFLON=PROTECT WIRE-INCHES REQC
EXFAUST TEMPERATURE=SAFETY

GUAN

(Y
(S I NV R T I S T T e e



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE GENERATOR CONTROL PANEL

»a2 ENQine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
1- 1 24873
1- 2 33401
2 24751
3 30147
4 23939

S= 1 24794
5= 2 32%67

6 24179¢

7

8 24546

9 24947
10 1154%
11 24133
12
13 23090
14 12892
15 26731
le 24132
17 32498
18 32433
i9 32499
249 32560
21 32419
22 32012
23 30762
24- 1 324059
24= 2 33460
25- 1 11811
25- 2 11821
30 32031

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-85962

KESTERBEKE E€ENERATOR CCNTRCL PANEL

NAME

PANEL
FANEL
PANEL
CABLE
BUSHINE
BEX

EOX

CCVER
SCREW
HCLDER
LAMP
METER
METER
SCREW
VOLTMETER
FETER
SKITCH
SNITCH
NUT
LECKWASHER
WASHER
SCREW
BREAKER
REGULATOR
BLOCK
REGULATOR
REGULATOR
BUSHINE
BUSHING
CeVvER

REMARKS

ASSY=EXCLUDING REGULATCR=2SKW
ASSY=-EXCLUDING REGULATCR=-32KW
FACEPLATE

PANEL TC ENGINE

31-3/4 HOLE-SNAP=-IN

PANEL=-25KW

PANEL-32KW

PANEL BCX 24794

8=32 X 3/8 RH 8§

LANP

INSTRUMENT METERS

WATER TEMPERATURE

OIL PRESSURE 98-100 PSI

8-32 X 3/8 OVAL HD SS

12 VDC NES GREUND

HCLUR

STCP

START-PREHEAT

I1/4NC BRASS

1/4 BRONZE

FLAT=-BRASS 1/4

BRASS 1/4NC X 1-1/4
CIRCUIT-32KW

J2KuW

TERMINAL 32KW OUTPUT CCNNECTIGAS
25kyW 60GH2

2KKW S3HZ

INSULATED=-MALE 1-3/4 HCLE
DINSULATED=FEMALE 1-3/4 HOLE
PANEL BOX WHEN FACEPLATE REMCTE FMCUNTEC

o
c
>
=

83

S b Bob h ek b bd b 3 DI NI RO NS bbb b B bbb O OF B> b b pa O b 4 b b



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70 - BACK END AND MCUNTING SYSTEN

20

»gs ENQIne parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 70

REF PN
1 23948
2 31791
3 31223
4 192¢€2
g 24552
6 32261
7 31223
& 311€¢
2 23579
1¢ 19635
11 32764
12 31605
13 31154
14 3338¢
15 31227
16 3160€
17 31764
18 24778
19 11€1¢&
¢ef= 1 3J26e1&
20- 2 33718
21=- 1 31829
21=- 2 3182¢
2z= 1 3183%
22= 2 31827
23 32258
24 33683
25 32516
2¢& 19¢6¢2
27 317985
28 32256
29 3258¢
390 31786
31 18247
32 31883
33 19262
34 16714

NAME

BACKPLATE
LCCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
LCCKMASHER
CAPSCREW
FLYNKEEL
CAPSCREW
TABWASHER
GEAR

COWEL
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
COWEL
FOUSING
STARTER
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
CAMPER
ISOLATCR
ISCLATCR
NLT

NUT
LECKWASHER
LECKKASHER
MCUNT
CAPSCREW
STUD
LECKWASHER
AUT

MOUNT
CAPSCREW
LCCKWASHER
AUT
CAPSCREW
LECKWASHER
SPACER

= BACK END AND MCUNTING SYSTEV

REFARKS

¥14 DIN 127

¥14 X 145 X 33 CIN 961
Mi0 DIN 127

MIf X 1425 X 25 DIN 9¢1
ASSEMBLY-INCL RING GEAR
Mia X 3145 X 30 CIN 96i

RING

378 X 3/4

378

3/8NC X 1
STEP=-BLCCK TO BACKPLATE
FLYWHEEL

12vDC

3/8NC X 1~1/4

2/

DAFPER 7O FLYWHEEL
HEW¥ OR WARNER

3/4NF STUD

5/8NF STUD

3/4NF JAM

SAENF JAM

3/4

548

FRENT RIGHT

M1B X 1425 X 30 JIS
M12 X 15 X 48

M12 DIN 127

M12 X 1.5 DIN 934
FRENT LEFT

M8 X €60 DIN 933

M8 DIN 127

Mg DIN 534

MIE X 142K X 30 JIS
M1iC DIN 127

GUA

[l ]
b2 NI RS b b bl b pud Pt ek PO B B IR B LTI NI e O DONN N st

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

285

N



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

KESTERBEKE 180 = BACK END AND MOUNTING SYSTEM

286 ENQgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

KESTERBEKE 100 - BACK END ANC MCOUNTING SYSTEW

REF PN
1 3215¢&
2 31€87
3 317¢64
4 3306¢
5 21722
& 23948
7 31764
& 31630
9 241725
i0 24411
11 3116¢€
12 2351¢
13 19C35
14 317€4

15=- 1 31605
15=- 2 3160¢

16 1149¢&
17 32€2%
18 31227
19 31€8€
20 31764
21 24718
22 11618
23 32€18
24 31829
25 31830
eeé 32628
27 31772
28 31770
29 12593

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-85962

NAME

SPACER
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
BRACKET
SPACER
BACKPLATE
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
FLYVHEEL
BOLT
TABWASHER
€EAR

COWEL
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
CAPSCREW
COWEL
FCUSING
STARTER
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
CAMPER
ISOLATCR
NUT
LECKWASHER
FOUNT

ANUT
LOCKMASHER
STUD

REV¥ARKS

BACKPLATE TC BLGCK
I/ENC X 1=-1/2

248

ELECTRIC LIFT PUMP

378

I/8NF Xx 1

ASSEMBLY-INCL RING GEAR
FLYWHEEL

RIMNG

378 X 3/4

3/¢8

3/E8NC X 1
3/ENC X 1-1/4
378 X 1
FLYWHEEL
12vDC

2/8NC X 1-1/4
348

CAFPER TO FLYEHEEL
HEW OR WARNER

3/4NF JAM

344

FRONT

T/16NF

1416

7/16NF X 1-9/16

GUA

87

N

NN DPN L TBOWWMERDNDLESENDN OO0 N R A -



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

MESTERBEKE 7€ = 1080 - HBW TRANSMISSIOA

7SS \

. e
1 ‘-'E 5’--
= \
e /\ t = \
y A\
\ /v *--\
/, 3
\\ \\; \ : \
N\ (OA Wr 2 '\, \\
N/ f/ 3 .
r

i\t /"’ =
. P
/e 7

AN @-
b

2
O
h_©

2 sg ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

x
"
!

[y
1
[+ SRRV RN RS I - B UL L

(&)
[]
DU NN P N

o
]
LTV I

912
10

11

12
13- 1
13- 2
14

15
16

17

18

19
PR
21
22
23
24
2%
26
27T=-1
27= 2
27- 3

PN

23679
236890
23681
23682
¢3€82
23€84
23665
2368¢€
23687
23¢E8¢E
23€e8°
23€5¢
33837
21764
317€2
31612
11€7¢8
11615
1188¢
11881
11e8e
11883
11877
30854
325¢4
3256%
325¢6¢

321¢€1
39181
13870
1332¢%

20659
31788
33482
31752
31754
31656
3171¢
31111
32583
31789
19262
13629
3342¢
3178¢
1719¢
53265
33276
332171

WESTERBEKE 70 = 100 = HEWN TRANSMISSION

NAME

CCUPLING
CQUFLING
COQUPLING
CCUPLING
COUPLING
COUPLING
CQUPLING
COQUPLING
CCUPLING
CCUPLING
CCUPLING
COUPLING
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
AUT
CAPSCREW
kiB

FuB

FLB

FUB

FLB

HLB

FLANGE

PIN

FEW GEAR
HFBW GEAR
KEW GEAR
MUT
LOCKWASHER
BRACKET
ERACKET
SHIM

CLANMP
SCREW
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
BALL JCINT
LOCKWASHER
ANUT
CAPSCREW
LECKWASHER
WASHER
ADAPTER
WASHER
LCCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
BRACKET
LCCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
HBW GEAR
KEW GEAR

"FBW GEAR

REMARKS

IN DIA=BORE fa75

IN DIA-BORE 0875

IN DIA-BORE 141

IN DIA-BORE 1.125

IN DIA-BORE 1425

IN DIA=-BCORE 1.375

IN DIA=BORE 1.5

IN DIA-BORE 1.0

IN DIA=BORE 1.12%

IN DIA-BORE 1.25

IN DIA=-BORE 14375

IN DIA=-BORE 1.5

3/8NC X 1-1/8

378

3/8NC

3/8NC X 2=3/A-FLEXIBLE COUPLIRG
IN FLEXIBLE COUPLING-BORE 0.87F
IN FLEXIBLE COUPLING-BORE 1.0
IN FLEXIBLE COUPLING-BORE 1.125
IN FLEXIBLE CCGUPLING=BORE 1.25
IN FLEXIBLE CCUPLING/BORE 1.37%
IN FLEXIBLE COUPLING-BORE 1.F%
IN FLEXIBLE CCGUPLING

SPIDER

MOCEL 250 1.6 TC 1

MOCEL 250 1.9 TQ 1

MOCEL 259 2.7 TC 1

18-32

18

SHIFT CAELE-REAR ENTRY

SHIFT CABLE=TOP ENTRY

CABLE CLAMP

CAELE

16-32 X 5/8

M 8 x 18 DIN 933

M8 -DIN 137B

mMAaAAm P b ppd

L B - A

1/4

1/4NF

T416NC X 1~1/4
1716

FLAT 7/16

HBW 250 TO HOUSING
M10 DIN 125

¥i¢ DIN 127

Mi0 X 25 DIN S32
SHIFT CABLE

B8 DIN 127

M8 X 2€ DIN S33
MOCEL 360 1.6 TO 1
MOCEL 363 241 TC
MOCEL 368 3.0 TO 1

(3]

GUAN

b et NN e NN N N D ON b bt O3 A NS b ok boh bd RS A Bt b b D hub bcd Bk b d ok b D U S B b D bk pd bed d b et b b b b

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596289



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 79 = 100 - WARNER TRANSMISSION

29¢ ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

MESTERBEKE 70 = 100 = WARNER TRANSMISSICA

REF PN NAME REMARKS GUAN
i 11657 COQOLER OIL-WARNER HYDRAULIC GEAR=-W78 1
2 11411 CLAMP HOSE=MOUNT COO6LER T0 BRACKET 2
3 13330 ELBOW COOLER TO HOSE 1
4 13338 ELBOW 3/8NPT BRASS STREET 1
5 13657 BRACKET COOLER MOUNT-WARNER GEAR 1
3 11343 CLAMP HOSE 2
7 19059 HCSE INCHES REGQUIRED 16
8 30318 ELBOW 1/2NPT X 7/8 HOSE 2
S 11471 PETCOCK b1

10 1333¢ EEBOM HCSE TO WARNER EEAR 1
11 11921 FKOSE OIL-MTO 1
12~ 1 22314 FCSE QIL-W7G=-WARNER DIRECT DRIVE 1
12=- 2 23567 HESE QIL-W70=WARNER REDUCTIGON 1
13 13348 CCNNECTOR HCSE T@ WARNER GEAR 1
14- 1 11630 CEAR WARNER HYDRAULIC DD 1
14~ 2 11631 EEAR WARNER HYDRAULIC 1.5 1
14~ 3 11€3% CEEAR WARNER HYDRAULIC 1.9 OFP ROT 1
14- 4 11632 €EEAR WARNER HYDRAULIC 2.0 1
14- 5 11633 €EEAR WARNER HYDRAULIC 2.5 1
l4- ¢ 11634 EEAR WARNER HYDRAULIC 3.3 1
15 31778 LCCKWASHER 7416 4
16 31656 CAPSCREW T4316NC X 4
17 23467 STUD T/16NC X 4 2
18 31770 LCCKWASHER 7/16 2
19 317e8 NUT 7/16NC 2
20 31754 ANUT 1/4NF 1
21 31752 LOCKWASHER 1/4 1
22 33482 BALL JCINY 1
23 SCREW 106-32 X S5/8 2
24 13328 CLAMP CAELE 1
25 13870 SHIM CABLE 1
26 LEGCKWASHER 10 2
217 RUT 10-32 2
28 3231% BRACKEY CABLE 1
40~ 1 NCTE REFER TO FRESH WATER COOLING SYSTEM=REAR

$0=- 2 FOR OIL COOLER AND HCSES OMN W-10C

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-85962‘91



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 2EKW GENERATER AND BACK END

292 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
1 32423
2 30028
3 31717
4 24674
5 15235
6 317177
7 31756
8 3185¢€
g 31758
10 33574
11 32322
12 3177¢
2 31774
14 31776
15 31774
16=- 1 31686
16 2 31764
17 23952
26 32154
22 19262
23 24952
24- 1 32266
24= 2 23579
25 3116¢
26 31223
27 33366
28 31764
29 31608
30 32245
31 3224€
32 31759
33 31758
38 31556
35« 1
35« 2
36 32247
37 31758
38 3I155¢
59 32238
40 32242
42 32242
43 32232
t4= 1 32236
46- 2 32€10
45 32186

WESTERBEKE 25KW GENERATER AND BACK END

NAME

CRIPTRAY
RATL
CAPSCREW
WASHER
ISOLATOR
WASHER

NUT
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
PLATE
FOUNT
LOCKWASHER
NUT
LCCKWASHER
NUT
CAPSCREW
LOCKWASHER
MCTOR
FOQUSING
LECKWASHER
CAPSCREW
FLYWHEEL
GEAR
TABWASHER
CAPSCREW
ADAPTER
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
RING

£1sc
WASHER
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
NOTE

FAN
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREWM
ROTOR
RECTIFIER
BEARING
WASHER
STATOR
STATCR

PIN

RENARKS

1/2NC X 4
SNUBBING

FLAT 1/2

54 16NC

S/16NC X 1

5716

ISCLATOR TO RAIL

RE AR

172

1/2NC

1/2

1/2NC

3/ENC X 1-1/4

3/8

STARTER INCLUDING SOLEACID
FLYWHEEL

M1G DIN 127

M10 X 1425 X 25 DIN 961
WITH RING GEAR

RING

M14 X 1.5 X 30 DIN 961

FLYWHEEL TO GENERATOR CRIVE CISC
348

3Z78NC X 1-3/4

CLAMPING

DRIVE

FLAT 57416

8716

S416NC X 1-1/4

SCREW-WASHERS=NUT ARE FART CF FACTCRY
BALANCING=DO NOT REMOVE

5416
S£416NC X 1 3/4

BRIDGE

BELLEVILLE
1 PHASE

3 FHASE
SPRING

D
<
>
zZ

Pud bk Pt
OO0 Ut 000 N s b NN R NHWNONE NSO D2 NS DN

b ek b D3 ek bh et N DD e

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596,,,,



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 25KW GENERATOR AND BACK END

294 Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

46
47
48
49
50
51
32
53
54
55
36
57
38
59
58
61
62
83
54
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
12
73
14
75

76- .

16~
77
18
79
59
31
g2=-
2=
83
84
85=
85~
86
87

N

" PN

32227
3218¢€
31764
31¢€0€
32185
J225¢
32253
32241
32232
32231
32188
317€2
32234
3224%
31758
31557
311&7
31150
31752
19(24
317¢4
31608

31752
32251

311752

32609
32707
32318
323240
33713
264242
31154
311791
31223
32€11

32612

3229¢
32251
32393
32911
18262
31883

WESTERBEKE

NAME

STATOR

FIN
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
CLIP
SCREEN
SHROUD
RING

PLUG

PLUE

SCREW

AUT
EYEBOLT
SCREEN
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
BRACKET
NUT
LOCKWASHER
ISOLATCR
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
SCREW
LOCKWASHER
SHROUD
SCREW
LOCKWASHER
CAVvER
DI0DE
CAPSCREW
EQUNT
MCUNT
SPACER
SPACER
DOWEL
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
FOUSING
FOQUSING
STRAP
STRAP
CENERATOR
CENERATOR
LCCKWASHER
CAPSCREW

25KW GENERATER AND BACK END

REMARKS

EXCITER

SPRING

348

I/E8NC X 1=1/4
SCREEN RETAININE
I'NLET AIR

INLET AIR
RETAINING

BUTTON 3 DIA
BUTTON 2~1/4 DIA
DR IVE

378NC

EX+AUST AIR
5716

EA16NC X 1=-1/2
PANEL MOUNT
1/4NC

i/4

PANEL MOUNT
348

J#4ENC X 1=3/4
1/4NC X 1/2
174

EXHAUST AIR
31/4NC X 172
1/4

1/42NC X 1-1/2

FRONT RIGHT

FRCNT LEFT

BRACKET TO GENERATOR
BRACKET TO HOUSINGE
STEP-BLOCK TO HOUSING
M14 DIN 127

MI4 X 1e5 X 30 DIN 961
STATOR ASSEMBLY=1 PHASE
STATOR ASSEMBLY=-3 PHASE
G6ROUND GENSET TC RAIL
GROUND PANEL 70 GENSET
1 FHASE

3 PHASE

P1U DIN 127

MIG X 1425 X 38 JIS

SUAN

12
12

ON OV d bk bod bt 3o bt PRI NI NI RO bt bd bb PRI P b8 > O bkt QA+ pd 2 D O PRI N P hd 13 b3 bbb b

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 .



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 32KW GENERATER AND BACK ENO

&

=
"@Tmr,];ﬁ

296 ENgine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 32KW GENERATER AND BACK EAD

REF PN NAME RENMARKS GUAN
1 31764 LOCKWASHER 3/8 3
2 31ete CAPSCREW 2/E8NC X 1=1/4 3
3 3122¢ MOTOR STARTER 12vDC 1
4 11498 COMEL /e X 1 2
5 3215& SPACER BLECK TO HOUSING 1
] 32154 FCUSING FLYWHEEL 1
7 31764 LOCKWASHER 3/8 8
8 31ele CAPSCREW I/ENC X 1=1/4 &
9 24728 FLYWHEEL WITH RING GEAR 1

10 23579 CEAR RIAG 1
i1 31166 TABWASHER FLYWHEEL BOLTS 1
12 264411 ECLT FLYWHEEL 6
13 DIsSC ORIVE

i4 31764 LCCKWASHER 3/8 &
i5 31665 CAPSCREW JAENC X 1 8
16=- 1 CAPSCREW B416NF X 1 6
16~ 2 31758 LOCKWASHER 5/1s6 6
17=1 FAN 1
i7=- 2 HUB FAN 1
17~ 3 31855 CAPSCREW 5/16NC X 1

17« 4 31756 LOCKWASHER 5716

i8 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY 1
i9 33294 BEARING 1
20 33296 RETAINER BEARING 1
g1 33292 RING RETAINING 1
22 31563 CAPSCREW 1/74NC X 3/4 3
23 31752 LOCKWASHER 1/4 3
c4 CEVER ENC 1
25 33292 RECTIFIER BRIDGE 1
26 31€C8& CAPSCREW I/ENC X 1=3/4 1
2T 33293 CAPACITOR SUPPRESSOR 1
¢8 317€4 LCCKWASHER 3/8 1
2%= 1 FIELD EXCITER 1
c9= 2 ARMATURE EXCITER 1
30 31758 NUT 1/4NC 8
31 31752 LCCKWASHER 1/4 8
32 19024 ISOLATOR PANEL MOUNTINGE 4
33 31764 LCCKWASHER 3/8 4
34 31683 CAPSCREW JAENC X 3/4 4
35 32402 EBRACKET PANEL MOUNTINGE 2
36 31636 CAPSCREW S4BNC X 1=1/4 12
37 31764 LCCKWASHER 3/& 12
38 ADAPTER STATOR TO FLYWHEEL HCUSING 1
39 SCREW 1/4NC X 1=1/2 SLOT RHK p
40 SCREEN FAN 1
41 12883 sTUD 7/16NF X 1=9/16 6
42 32423 LCRIPTRAY 1
43 32224 NCUNT FRCNT 2
44 31770 LOCKWASHER 7416 6
45 317?72 MUT 7/ 16NF 6

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596297



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 32KkW GENERATER AND BACK END

29g ENQine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

46
47
48
%9
50
51
52
53
54
58
56
57
58
39
b0
51
62
53
54
68
56
&7
68
6%
70
71
80~ 1
80=- 2
80~ 3

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596 .

PN

3175¢
dnu2s
323217
317176
31855
15238
33574
31758
3175¢
31717
24674
32298
31613
31765
31762
32328

33420

31821
33421

33422
31777
3178¢
32615
3321¢%
33393

WESTERBEKE 32KW GENERATER AND BACK END

NAME

NUT

RAIL

MOUNT
LOCKWASHER
CAPSCREW
ISCLATOR
PLATE
LECKWASHER
NUT
CAPSCREW
WASHER
STRAP
CAPSCREW
WASHER

NUT

SPACER
STATOR

ENDC BELL
RAIL

MNUT
LOCKWASHER
MQUNT
CAPSCREW
BRACKET
WASHER
CAPSCREW
GENERATOR
GENERATOR
GENERATOR

REMARKS
1/4NC
REAR

1/2
5416NC X 1

ISOLATOR TO RAIL

5416
S/16NC
142NC X 4

ISCLATOR SNUBBING

GRCUND RAIL TC GENSET

3/ENC X 3
FLAT 3/8
34ENC

MOUNT TO STATOR HOUSING

ASSEMBLY

J2KW o 8PF
54E& NC
5/¢8

REAR=32KW «8PF
S54& NC X 2=-1/2
PANEL MOUNT-32K%

FLAT 1/2

1/2 NC X 1=1/4
32KW 1 PHASE

38 KW 3 PHASE
32KW 1 PHASE G8PF

«8PF

[
c
=
=

[

PO d bl et bk ph B AP PSP DD PPN PLP NN

99



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

REF PN
1- 1 32557
1- 2 325€E8
1- 3 32%e¢1
1- 4 32562
2= 1 325€EE
2= 2 32559
3= 1 32Ets
J= 2 32560
4 24177
5 13758
& 32572
7 20654
8 30760
S 323133
10 33620
i1 3335¢
i2- 1 335¢&1
12- 2 33533
12=- 3 33511
13- 1 33854
23= 2 336585
14=- 1 33353
14= 2 33354
L5 32974

300 ENQine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

WESTERBEKE 7¢ = 100 = MISCELLANECUS

NAME

KIT A

KIT B

KIT A

KIT B
GASKET SEY
GASKET SETY
GASKET SET
GASKET SET
KIT

FAINT
FILTER
SPLITTER
HARNESS
SWITCH
PARTSLIST
MANUAL
MANUAL
MANUAL
MANUAL

KIT

KIT

CECAL
CECAL
FILTER

REFMARKS

W7C SPARE PARTS

W?C SPAREL PARTS-EXTENDED CRUISINE
W10 SPARE PARTS

W1E8 SPARE PARTS=-EXTENDED CRLISING
UPPER=WTD

UFPPER-W1D0

CCMPLETE=-UTS

COMPLETE~-W100 :

REFMOTE FRESH WATER SURGE TANK
RED=AEROSOL SPRAY CAN

REFOTE LUBE CIL KIT

ALTERNATOR QUTPLT

15 FOOT EXTENSICN

GENERATOR SHIP~SHORE

TECHNICAL

OPERATCR=PROPLLSION

OPERATOR~25KW GENSET
CPERATOR=-32KW GENSET

FUEL HARDWARE=-WTO

FUEL HARDWARE-W100

25KW GENSETY AC QUTPUT CONNECTICNS
32KW GENSET AC CUTPUT CONNECTIONS
SECIMENTER/ WATER TRAF

]
[
»
=

bbbk bbbk ot b b b b b b ol bk b b b ok pod b fob b ek b



Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596

Engine parts from Torrsen Marine - www.torresen.com - 231-759-8596




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
            
       D:20060807150132
       792.0000
       9 x 11
       Blank
       648.0000
          

     1
     Tall
     402
     336
    
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.0d
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





